
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
170.15V0066506    1561 Copies @ 0.109000, HDW Ca  6/18/2008P0628786        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0101-4261

53.24V0066506    Black and white copies for the  6/18/2008P0628786        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0101-4261

20.53V0066506    HDW Cannon Finisher            6/18/2008P0628786        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0101-4261

30.25V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4261

6.41V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4261

12.97V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4261

47.81V0246281    bottled water, coffee, life sa  6/24/2008P0629490        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4263

14,100.00V0290761    GATEWAY E-475M NOTEBOOK  6/6/2008P0620322        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4295

35.98V0303650    Council Development Committee  6/12/2008P0628088        GODFATHERS PIZZA              WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0101-4263

297.60V0332700    Flight - PIERRE                6/24/2008P0629580        HANKS, ALAN                   WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4270

125.59V0443310    Temp Admin wages, Ressler, wee  6/16/2008P0628277        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0101-4118

533.16V0443310    Temp Admin wages Abernathy 5/1  6/16/2008P0628126        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0101-4118

577.59V0443310    Temp Admin Wages-Abernathy     6/16/2008P0628197        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0101-4118

592.40V0443310    Temp wadges for the week for 0  6/24/2008P0629484        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4118

502.36V0443310    payroll for temp, Gayle Ressle  6/11/2008P0628681        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0101-4118

832.24V0618600    PROJECTOR                      6/23/2008P0628682        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0101-4296

125.28V0711110    Cleanup day thank you 05/18/08  6/11/2008P0628276        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0101-4230

135.00T7314       16x20 - Council                6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

11.00T7314       8x10 - Staff                   6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

59.00T7314       16x20 Frame & Glass            6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

12.00T7314       11x14 Matt - Staff             6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

42.00T7314       11x14 Frame & Glass - Staff    6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

10.38T7314       8x10 - Staff                   6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

8.49T7314       5x7 - Staff                    6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

10.38T7314       8x10 - Council                 6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

8.49T7314       5x7 - Council                  6/6/2008P0627940        SAMUELS'S STUDIO              WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0101-4261

14.00V0816390    DISTRICT 9 MTG REG-OLSON K     6/25/2008P0628182        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4270

38.47V0934830    2 - 3" Binders                 6/24/2008P0629529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4261

5.49V0934830    RM Canary Paper                6/24/2008P0629529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4261

5.49V0934830    RM Green Paper                 6/24/2008P0629529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4261

209.30V0934830    14 doodle pads                 6/24/2008P0629529        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4261

39.50V0934830    extension cords                6/24/2008P0629531        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0101-4261

11.32V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4261
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-4.53V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0101-4261

1.64V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/16/2008P0627594        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0101-4261

18,680.98Cost Center: 0101      Total:
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Cost Center: 0103      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:COMMUNITY RESOURCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.73V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0103-4261

1.58V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0103-4261

6.31Cost Center: 0103      Total:
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Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.57V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  6/25/2008P0629704        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0105-4253

772.17V0757485    DIGITAL GIS BASE MAP DEV SVCS  6/25/2008P0628825        SANBORN MAP COMPANY WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0105-4223

0.42V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0105-4261

-0.17V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0105-4261

773.99Cost Center: 0105      Total:

07/03/2008

14:46:34

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

4Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
425.00V0008210    install 6" diffuser and add re  6/17/2008P0628159        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0106-4252

3.15V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4261

4.84V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4261

3.71V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4261

47.50V0188480    Service Call on Joels' handset  6/24/2008P0629615        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0106-4253

4.51V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/25/2008P0629705        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4253

4.72V0188480    rolodex index cards            6/17/2008P0619485        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0106-4261

-2.36V0188480    CORRECTION-PRICING             6/17/2008P0619485        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0106-4261

23.00V0311160    MEALS-OACOMA                   6/16/2008P0628997        GREEN ,JASON                  WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0106-4270

148.74V0311160    MILEAGE-OACOMA                 6/16/2008P0628997        GREEN ,JASON                  WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0106-4270

4.95V0386462    stamp pad                      6/6/2008P0627174        IMPRESSIONS RUBBER WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0106-4261

41.61V0520193    Letterhead                     6/20/2008P0629313        MCLEOD'S PRINTING & WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0106-4261

19.00V0722757    file storage fee               6/5/2008P0628161        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0106-4261

781.20V0926150    west information charges May,  6/18/2008P0629107        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0106-4261

31.50V0934830    box copy paper                 6/16/2008P0628949        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0106-4261

9.00V0934830    ruled note pads 8 1/2 x 11     6/9/2008P0628147        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0106-4261

-0.05V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4261

0.13V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0106-4261

0.10V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/16/2008P0627594        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0106-4261

1,550.25Cost Center: 0106      Total:
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Cost Center: 0108      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
581.58V0002805    RICOH 550 COPIER LEASE APR08   6/10/2008P0628477        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0108-4253

581.58V0002805    RICOH 550 COPIER LEASE MAY08   6/10/2008P0628476        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0108-4253

7.24V0005640    Keys                           6/16/2008P0626026        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4269

65.00V0072165    NOTARY BOND FOR TONI BROOM  6/11/2008P0628632        BLACK HILLS AGENCY INC. WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0108-4214

84.95V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4261

104.03V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4261

43.65V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4261

1,600.00V0152634    NEUROPSYCHOLOGICAL  6/24/2008P0629560        COMMUNITY TRANSITIONS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4225

2,400.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/25/2008P0628829        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4225

116.65V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/25/2008P0629705        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4253

145.55V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  6/25/2008P0629704        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4253

35.98V0188480    C8721W BLACK INK FOR  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

9.99V0188480    C8771W DK BLUE INK FOR  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

19.98V0188480    C8772W RED INK FOR FAX/COPIER  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

9.99V0188480    C8773W YELLOW INK FOR  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

9.99V0188480    C8774W LT BLUE INK FOR  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

9.99V0188480    C8775W PINK INK FOR  6/18/2008P0628976        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0108-4269

2,433.00V0200457    DELL COMPUTERS PER QUOTE       6/23/2008P0628222        DELL                          WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4295

258.66V0200457    ADDITIONAL MONITOR PER  6/23/2008P0628222        DELL                          WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4295

177.90V0247880    CODE-1271 MEDIUM ROAST  6/10/2008P0628402        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0108-4263

4.00V0247880    CODE 903011 ENERGY  6/10/2008P0628402        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0108-4261

38.13V0249445    853369209580,CHARGES           6/19/2008P0629204        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0108-4261

11.00V0282080    CLEANING PADS                  6/16/2008P0627621        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4269

4.88V0282080    LATES LARGE GLOVES             6/16/2008P0627621        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4269

-1,634.00V0290761    CORRECTION                     6/16/2008P0622948        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4295

1,506.00V0290761    E-475M NOTEBOOK                6/16/2008P0622948        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4295

29.00V0290761    BRIEFCASE                      6/16/2008P0622948        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4295

99.00V0290761    BATTERY/ADAPTER                6/16/2008P0622948        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4295

1,634.00V0290761    E-475M NOTEBOOK COMPUTER  6/16/2008P0622948        GATEWAY COMPANIES INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4295

270.06V0307380    34 X 500' ROLL WITH QTY DISCOU  6/16/2008P0627379        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4269

165.01V0307380    KIP TONER 2 PK                 6/16/2008P0627379        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4269

33.56V0388100    UNV-14113 STANDARD GREEN  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

16.99V0388100    COMFORT HANDLE TWO HOLE  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261
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3.16V0388100    UNV-00700 STNADARD STAPLE  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

11.99V0388100    HEW-9S - HEWLETT PACKARD  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

35.82V0388100    SWI-77701 - HIGH CAPACITY DESK  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

10.06V0388100    SWI-35550 - 3/8" HIGH CAPACITY  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

9.49V0388100    AVE-07888 - BLACK REGULAR  6/16/2008P0627259        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

132.25V0388100    UNV-20742 WHITE D-RING 1" BIND  6/16/2008P0627179        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

2.98V0388100    PMC-04993-4PACK-COLOR CODED  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

3.18V0388100    AVE-11136-1/5 CUT-2" LASER INK  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

12.58V0388100    UNV-12113-1/3 CUT LETTER SIZE  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

2.04V0388100    UNV-72210 SMOOTH NO 1 SIZE PAP  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

2.59V0388100    UNV-15001-TAPE DISPENSER  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

48.24V0388100    AVE-23280-5 TAB MULTICOLOR  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

48.24V0388100    AVE-23281-5 TAB CLEAR  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

44.34V0388100    UNV-20746 - 2" WHITE D RING DI  6/16/2008P0626908        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0108-4261

8.29V0388100    IVR-59001 - DESKTOP  6/24/2008P0628780        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

39.99V0388100    UNV-10300-CLASSIFICATION  6/24/2008P0628780        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

25.14V0388100    UNV-20712-WHITE-1" BINDERS     6/24/2008P0628780        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

141.40V0388100    IVR-26406-17" GRAY, PRIVACY,   6/24/2008P0628780        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261
1.76V0388100    3 PACK WHITE PEARL ERASER      6/24/2008P0629079        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

69.98V0388100    UNV-10293 - 3" EXPANSION GRAY/  6/24/2008P0629079        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

3.43V0388100    AVT-85T 2" T PINS 100/BOX      6/24/2008P0629079        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0108-4261

23.03V0388100    BIC-WOTAP10-BIC WITE-OUT  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

11.98V0388100    UNV-46300 WHITE 5X8 NOTE PADS  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

30.52V0388100    BIC-MV511BK-Black 0.5mm Veloci  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

45.62V0388100    SWI-64601 BLACK DURABLE DESK  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

2.59V0388100    UNV-15001 BLACK 1" CORE TAPE  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

11.20V0388100    ROL-62533 BLACK THREE TIER  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.04V0388100    MMM-680-RYBGVA STANDARD  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.04V0388100    MMM-680-PPBGVA BRITE COLOR  6/23/2008P0626711        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

45.98V0388100    UNV-56104-WHITE REPORT  6/23/2008P0628654        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

15.78V0388100    UNV-21129-TOP LOADING SHEET  6/23/2008P0628654        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

2.79V0388100    SHR-EL233SB-POCKET  6/23/2008P0628654        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

5.52V0388100    AVE-21282-BLACK 3 1/4"X6 1/4"  6/23/2008P0628654        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

5.52V0388100    AVE-21272-RED 3 1/4"X6 1/4" IN  6/23/2008P0628654        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

34.26V0388100    WAU-22541 GAMMA GREEN  6/23/2008P0628849        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261
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13.58V0388100    UNV-11203-GREEN PAPER          6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

14.68V0388100    AVE-29849-FOUR COLOR  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

7.34V0388100    AVE-29801 BRIGHT FOUR  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

7.24V0388100    AVE-29898 BLACK MARKS A  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

17.12V0388100    AVE-75341 JUMBO SIZE COOL  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

17.58V0388100    RUB-16071 BLACK STACKABLE  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

23.64V0388100    RUB-17671 BLACK STACKABLE  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

16.00V0388100    ROL-22151 BLACK MESH PHONE  6/23/2008P0627919        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

4.29V0421590    AIR FILTER E207                6/25/2008P0629480        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4251

2.56V0421590    OIL FILTER E207                6/25/2008P0629480        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4251

10.45V0421590    QTS 10W30 OIL E207             6/25/2008P0629480        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4251

5.09V0421590    UNIT E208 DA1605 FT. BLAC      6/10/2008P0628439        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0108-4253

25.59V0421590    SEP BELT E206                  6/20/2008P0626514        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0108-4251

-31.79V0421590    RTN-SERP BELT                  6/20/2008P0626514        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0108-4251

38.00V0621900    106671                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4225

38.00V0621900    106696                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4225

38.00V0621900    106697                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4225

4,293.75V0694143    CONST INSPECTION-RAPID  6/19/2008P0629264        PROJECT SOLUTIONS INC WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0108-4225
289.99V0745570    TRUCK TOOL BOX FOR UNIT 229    6/17/2008P0628694        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0108-4265

20.00V0787250    250-BUSINESS CARDS-ELLIS       6/23/2008P0629255        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250-BUSINESS CARDS-CHILSTROM  6/23/2008P0629255        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250-BUSINESS CARDS-TECH        6/23/2008P0629255        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250-BUSINESS CARDS-SCHELSKE    6/23/2008P0629255        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250 BUSINESS CARDS-BROOM       6/23/2008P0629256        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250 BUSINESS CARDS-SCHMALTZ  6/23/2008P0629256        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0787250    250 BUSINESS  6/23/2008P0629256        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0108-4261

56.99V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4261

-22.78V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4261

197.22V0951482    57.78G SUP UNL                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4262

604.63V0951482    97.881G U + A                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4262

773.97V0951482    232.45G UNL +                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4262

402.06V0951482    120.54G UNL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0108-4262

18,788.36Cost Center: 0108      Total:
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Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0129095    CLERICAL TESTING               6/19/2008P0629212        CAREER LEARNING WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0111-4225

88.69V0134268    FULL COVERAGE MAINT  6/23/2008P0629435        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0111-4253

11.44V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

31.91V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

6.55V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

1,399.00V0200457    DELL PRECISION T3400 (QUOTE#43  6/9/2008P0627316        DELL                          WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0111-4295

94.00V0211299    MEALS-CLEARWATER BEACH FL  6/18/2008P0623887        DRUCKREY, CATHY               WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0111-4270

46.00V0211299    SHUTTLE-CLEARWATER BEACH  6/18/2008P0623887        DRUCKREY, CATHY               WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0111-4270

156.14V0211299    MILEAGE-OACOMA SD              6/18/2008P0623887        DRUCKREY, CATHY               WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0111-4270

20.95V0211299    COFFEE                         6/18/2008P0623887        DRUCKREY, CATHY               WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0111-4263

70.94V0237350    LJ5 TONER CARTRIDGE;  6/24/2008P0629434        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0111-4261

44.74V0237350    POST-IT FLAGS, LABELS          6/6/2008P0627847        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0111-4261

3.33V0237350    REFILL ERASERS                 6/6/2008P0627847        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0111-4261

184.00V0259800    1000 PAYROLL CHANGE NOTICES  6/18/2008P0629104        FOLEY'S CUSTOM PRINT WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0111-4261

7,000.00V0600760    ANNUAL LICENSE/SERVICE  6/19/2008P0628808        NEOGOV                        WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0111-4295

1,250.00V0600760    50% OF NON-RECURRING COSTS     6/19/2008P0628808        NEOGOV                        WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0111-4295

16.17V0722757    MAY RECORD STORAGE FOR HR  6/6/2008P0628196        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0111-4225

299.03V0790679    MICROSOFT OFFICE PRO PLUS  6/10/2008P0627455        SOFTWARE HOUSE WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0111-4295

-2.06V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

5.15V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0111-4261

0.11V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/16/2008P0627594        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0111-4261

10,771.09Cost Center: 0111      Total:
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Cost Center: 0120      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:SALES TAX BONDS               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
201.78V0255377    TRUSTEE FEE-98 REV REFUNDING  6/19/2008P0629206        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/19/2008 0505-0120-4490

1,253.88V0255377    TRUSTEE FEE-02 REV REFUNDING  6/19/2008P0629206        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/19/2008 0505-0120-4490

1,455.66Cost Center: 0120      Total:
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Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,994.38V0255377    TRUSTEE FEE-2005B BONDS        6/19/2008P0629206        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/19/2008 0107-0124-4490

1,409.63V0255377    TRUSTEE FEE-07A BONDS          6/19/2008P0629206        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/19/2008 0107-0124-4490

5,404.01Cost Center: 0124      Total:

07/03/2008
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Cost Center: 0127      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ECONOMIC

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
70,744.00V0702360    SDSM&T                         6/25/2008P0629576        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   6/25/2008 0107-0127-4225

70,744.00Cost Center: 0127      Total:

07/03/2008
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Cost Center: 0132      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
452.50V0242035    IDP04-1367 DAHL FINE ARTS CENT  6/25/2008P0628408        FMG INC.                      WPAP   6/25/2008 0107-0132-4223

452.50Cost Center: 0132      Total:

07/03/2008
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Cost Center: 0135      ELLIS, ROBERT                 Director:Street Improvements           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,470.76V0784170    ST04-1604 SAINT ANDREW STREET  6/25/2008P0629462        SHOVELHEAD WPAP   6/25/2008 0107-0135-4390

3,470.76Cost Center: 0135      Total:

07/03/2008
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Cost Center: 0136      Maliske, Brian                Director:Civic Center Expansion        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
812,418.00V0757210    IDP06-1555 RUSHMORE PLAZA  6/25/2008P0757210        SAMPSON CONSTRUCTION WPAP   6/25/2008 0107-0136-4320

812,418.00Cost Center: 0136      Total:

07/03/2008
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Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
22.80V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   6/16/2008P0628852        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4225

56.04V0005641    TAPE, SHELF BRACKETS           6/24/2008P0628905        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4269

129.00V0013790    REGULATOR 6 LPM                6/10/2008P0627719        ALCOPRO                       WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0201-4269

180.00V0013790    105 LITER ALCOHOL GAS TANK     6/10/2008P0627719        ALCOPRO                       WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0201-4269

974.00V0013790    5000 ALCO-SENSOR III  6/10/2008P0627719        ALCOPRO                       WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0201-4269

-6.00V0013790    CORRECTION                     6/10/2008P0627719        ALCOPRO                       WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0201-4269

45.00V0014420    MEALS-STURGIS                  6/24/2008P0629324        ALEXANDER, JEFF               WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4270

75.60V0014925    MOTEL-PIERRE, SD               6/13/2008P0628727        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

17.00V0014925    MEALS-PIERRE, SD               6/13/2008P0628727        ALLENDER, STEVE               WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

69.90V0016700    DRUG ID BIBLE 2008             6/24/2008P0629340        AMER-CHEM INC                 WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4261

7.00V0016700    SHIPPING                       6/24/2008P0629340        AMER-CHEM INC                 WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0036650    RECHARGE 5IB ABC  6/24/2008P0629370        ARMSTRONG WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

27.45V0040805    3X5 2MIL ZIPPER BAGS           6/12/2008P0628743        ASSOCIATED BAG WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4261

408.00V0042990    MITSUBISHI REPLACEMENT LAMP  6/24/2008P0629372        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4269

10.00V0042990    SHIPPING                       6/24/2008P0629372        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4269

45.00V0057100    MEALS-STURGIS                  6/24/2008P0629325        BAXTER, FRED                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4270

82.62V0066506    MAINT CONTRACT 18257 4/20/08-5  6/6/2008P0628228        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4244

667.54V0066506    RENTAL CONTRACT 5/20/08-6/19/0  6/6/2008P0628228        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4244

395.92V0074875    REPLACE CLUUTCH 2004 FLHPI     6/24/2008P0629339        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

395.92V0074875    REPLACE CLUTCH 04 HARLEY  6/24/2008P0629339        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

26.46V0074875    EXTRACT BROKEN BOLT 04  6/24/2008P0629339        BLACK HILLS HARLEY WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

417.88V0078520    MOTORCYCLE HELMETS  6/16/2008P0628732        BLACK HILLS POWER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4263

156.00V0082730    MEALS-DENVER, CO               6/9/2008P0628203        BLACK, MARC                   WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

643.16V0082730    MOTEL-DENVER, CO               6/9/2008P0628203        BLACK, MARC                   WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

57.00V0082730    PARKING-DENVER, CO             6/9/2008P0628203        BLACK, MARC                   WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

47.67V0131400    TRAILER BALL HITCH AND  6/16/2008P0628740        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

58.44V0131400    BREAK PADS UNIT 74             6/9/2008P0628217        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

297.16V0131400    BREAK PADS AND ROTORS UNIT  6/24/2008P0629342        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

51.33V0131400    OXYGEN SENSOR UNIT 056         6/17/2008P0628910        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4251

27.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECK                   6/24/2008P0629335        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4225

0.75V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   6/24/2008P0629335        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4225

400.00V0134460    COMMAND STAFF TRAINING         6/9/2008P0628240        CENTER FOR RESTORATIVE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4225

1,500.00V0136660    FORENSIC INTERVIEWS            6/9/2008P0628214        CHILDREN'S HOME WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4225
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94.00V0136750    MEALS-GRAND FORKS, ND          6/5/2008P0627711        CHILDS, ALAN                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4270

10.00V0137240    HOOK AND LOOPS 1X4             6/20/2008P0629378        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4251

14.85V0137240    BRASS MNT 17 58A/U CRIMPS N 3/  6/6/2008P0628237        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4251

80.62V0137240    HEATSHRINK, WIRE NUT, STRD  6/6/2008P0628237        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4251

123.00V0139120    DISPOSAL OF TIRES              6/6/2008P0628229        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4267

24.05V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4261

31.58V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4261

29.64V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4261

484.00V0139599    LODG JEGERIS/CHILDS GRAND  6/5/2008P0627793        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4270

344.36V0139599    MOTEL-RONFELDT COUNCIL  6/13/2008P0628726        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

250.00V0139599    REG-RONFELDT COUNCIL BLUFFS  6/13/2008P0628726        CITY-POLICE TRAVEL WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

8.58V0141335    00280780 1                     6/5/2008P0628073        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4284

1,650.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/25/2008P0628829        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4225

570.00V0185015    1/3 PARTITION FOR DURANGO  6/18/2008P0629098        CUSTOM CAGE                   WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4251

250.00V0193600    DB 9692 GTY CAR 2001 FOR  6/24/2008P0629331        DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

14.00V0210595    MEALS-WATERTOWN, SD            6/9/2008P0628201        DOYLE, SEAN                   WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

37.00V0228726    MEALS-ROCHESTER, MN            6/18/2008P0628918        EISENBRAUN, MARK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4270

89.92V0228726    MOTEL-ROCHESTER, MN            6/18/2008P0628918        EISENBRAUN, MARK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4270
28.09V0237350    MAGNETIC HOLDERS AND 2  6/16/2008P0628734        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

17.44V0237350    ARCHBOARD, GLUE                6/9/2008P0628239        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

32.94V0237350    CORRECTION TAPE                6/9/2008P0628239        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

31.98V0237350    CART TAPE 1/2 BLACK            6/9/2008P0628212        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

293.95V0249445    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628235        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

20.94V0249445    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628213        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

207.96V0272535    DOOR (2 HOLE, REAR, LEFT, SOLA  6/12/2008P0627165        FRONTIER GLASS INC.           WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4251

222.93V0329443    GASTIGHT SYRINGE FOR GCMS      6/9/2008P0624503        HAMILTON COMPANY WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

10.00V0329443    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0624503        HAMILTON COMPANY WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

5.40V0329443    FREIGHT                        6/9/2008P0624503        HAMILTON COMPANY WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

410.50V0349470    104365                         6/9/2008P0628215        HEART DOCTORS                 WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4225

97.90V0355325    R-C3909-TONER                  6/5/2008P0627162        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4261

74.80V0355325    C4127X-TONER                   6/5/2008P0627162        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4261

2.50V0355325    CORRECTION                     6/5/2008P0627162        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4261

36.95V0367540    WHEEL BALANCE UNIT 072         6/23/2008P0629341        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4267

17.90V0367540    TIRE BALANCE UNIT 74           6/9/2008P0628218        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4267

156.00V0372115    MEALS-DENVER, CO               6/9/2008P0628204        HOLBROOK, CHRIS               WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270
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80.97V0394910    SANDISK IMAGEMATE 12 IN 1  6/9/2008P0627724        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4295

5.00V0394910    SHIPPNG                        6/9/2008P0627724        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4295

76.95V0400450    BATTERY UNIT 084               6/16/2008P0628735        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

94.00V0412385    MEALS-GRAND FORKS,ND           6/5/2008P0628043        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4270

38.42V0412385    SUPPLIES FOR CLASS             6/5/2008P0628043        JEGERIS, KARL                 WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4270

2.20V0414185    PROCESS FILM                   6/24/2008P0629371        JET PHOTO                     WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4261

37.20V0414185    8X12 PRINTS, AND 24 EXP. PROCE  6/16/2008P0628737        JET PHOTO                     WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

7.73V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 075    6/16/2008P0628748        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

48.10V0421590    BATTERY CABLE AND RING  6/16/2008P0628744        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

22.71V0421590    OIL, FUEL AND TRANS FILTER UNI  6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

3.71V0421590    AIR FILTER UNIT 023            6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 037            6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 054    6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.85V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 032    6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

0.88V0421590    AIR FILTER UNIT 032            6/16/2008P0628736        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 353            6/16/2008P0627138        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 214            6/16/2008P0627138        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

26.42V0421590    OIL, AIR FUEL FILTER UNIT 014  6/24/2008P0629344        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251
24.80V0421590    OIL, FUEL AND AIR FILTER UNIT  6/24/2008P0629344        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

7.73V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 035    6/24/2008P0629344        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 002            6/9/2008P0628231        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 013            6/9/2008P0628231        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 011            6/9/2008P0628231        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

15.36V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 024            6/9/2008P0628231        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 019            6/9/2008P0628231        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

53.90V0421590    OIL, FUEL AND AIR FILTER UNIT  6/17/2008P0628909        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4251

40.00V0442785    GAS-PIERRE                     6/18/2008P0628935        KEEFE, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4270

40.00V0442785    GAS-PIERRE                     6/18/2008P0628935        KEEFE, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4270

50.22V0442785    MOTEL-PIERRE                   6/18/2008P0628935        KEEFE, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4270

8.23V0459659    NUTS, BOLTS, SCREWS, WASHERS  6/9/2008P0627135        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

26.46V0459659    CHALKLINE, DUCK TAPE, BIRCH  6/9/2008P0627133        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

7.35V0459659    WHITE TIE RE-BAR               6/9/2008P0627133        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4269

6.44V0460150    719-9626 JUNE PHONE            6/12/2008P0628724        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4281

26.35V0466300    HYDROGEN/HELIUM CYLINDER  6/20/2008P0628232        LINWELD                       WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4246

155.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-JACKSON CO MAY  6/16/2008P0628973        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4225
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620.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-FALL RIVER CO APR  6/16/2008P0628971        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4225

775.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-MEADE CO MAY 08  6/16/2008P0628972        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4225

31.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-BUTTE CO MAY 08    6/23/2008P0629508        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4225

186.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-BUTTE CO-APR 08    6/6/2008P0628251        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4225

8,401.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-PENNINGTON  6/6/2008P0628249        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4225

186.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-CUSTER CO-APR 08   6/6/2008P0628250        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4225

285.25V0520500    HAV 5/20 OIL                   6/9/2008P0628216        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4262

50.14V0520190    ACTUATOR ASY UNIT 74           6/9/2008P0628219        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

4.00V0520190    LEVER UNIT 74                  6/9/2008P0628219        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

100.28V0520190    ACTUATOR ASY UNIT 74           6/9/2008P0628219        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

13.76V0520190    SWITCH ASSY UNIT 74            6/9/2008P0628219        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

105.13V0520190    PUMP ASSY UNIT 214             6/9/2008P0628219        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

382.60V0520190    MOTOR AND FAN STOCK            6/9/2008P0628230        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4251

59.41V0520190    MOTOR ASY UNIT 072             6/24/2008P0629343        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

68.10V0520190    LIFT ASSY                      6/24/2008P0629374        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

382.60V0520190    MOTOR AND FAN UNIT 214         6/17/2008P0628906        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4251

64.94V0520190    SENSOR ASY UNIT 056            6/17/2008P0628906        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4251

792.00V0544350    SCUBA FINS DIVE TEAM  6/25/2008P0624791        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4263
-198.00V0544350    QTY CORRECTION                 6/25/2008P0624791        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4263

52.67V0563060    03038923 4.0                   6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4282

186.81V0569400    MEDS FOR URIE                  6/24/2008P0629252        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4298

69.99V0569400    DOG FOOD URIE                  6/17/2008P0628904        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4298

30.20V0569400    MEDS FOR MAKO                  6/17/2008P0628904        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4298

134.85V0601545    S/S SHIRTS DIAZ                6/9/2008P0624513        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS DIAZ                     6/9/2008P0624513        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4263

89.90V0601545    S/S SHIRTS CALLERY             6/9/2008P0620443        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4263

99.90V0601545    PANTS CALLERY                  6/9/2008P0620443        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4263

22.95V0601545    LEATHER GLOVES ALEXANDER  6/12/2008P0628209        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4263

2.95V0601545    SR STRIPES O'REILLY            6/12/2008P0628209        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4263

44.95V0601545    S/S SHIRT HARKINS (AIRPORT)    6/12/2008P0628209        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4263

2.95V0601545    SR STRIPES O REILLY            6/12/2008P0628209        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4263

79.90V0601545    BDU PANTS HOLBROOK             6/12/2008P0625705        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0201-4263

119.00V0601545    JACKET HOWER                   6/5/2008P0627759        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4263

649.00V0601545    HALO II BALLISTIC VEST LANG    6/18/2008P0629099        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS LANG                     6/18/2008P0629099        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0201-4263
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536.25V0601545    MAGNUM MAG600A TACTICAL  6/19/2008P0624793        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4263

60.00V0601545    SMALL POLICE REFLECTIVE  6/19/2008P0624793        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4263

-180.00V0601545    CORRECTION-ITEMS NOT BILLED  6/19/2008P0624793        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4263

120.00V0601545    LARGE POICE REFLECTIVE PATCH  6/19/2008P0624793        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4263

117.00V0601545    PANTS LAHAIE                   6/20/2008P0629338        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4263

1,619.90V0136515    TASER X26E YELLOW WITH  6/23/2008P0627723        O'HERRON, RAY                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

898.50V0136515    TASER 15" AIR CART, MODEL 3420  6/23/2008P0627723        O'HERRON, RAY                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

299.50V0136515    TASER DPM POWER MAG., MODEL  6/23/2008P0627723        O'HERRON, RAY                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

20.00V0136515    SHIPPING                       6/23/2008P0627723        O'HERRON, RAY                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

15.82V0136515    SHIPPING                       6/23/2008P0627723        O'HERRON, RAY                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

14.00V0631955    MEALS-WATERTOWN, SD            6/9/2008P0628200        OLSON, JOHN                   WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

14.00V0644960    MEALS-WATERTOWN, SD            6/9/2008P0628202        PALMER, ROBERT A              WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

249.03V0656120    PSB PARKING LOT GEN R&M        6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

124.58V0656120    PSB PARKING LOT REMODEL &  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

27.11V0656120    PSB PAKRING LOT GRNDS &  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

32.53V0656120    PSB PARKING LOT CLEANING       6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

10.49V0656120    PARKING RAMP JANITOR/CLEAN  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

8.75V0656120    PARKING RAMP GRNDS &  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252
32.75V0656120    PARKING RAMP BHP&L             6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4283

2,884.25V0656120    PSB COMMONS JANITOR/CLEAN  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

3,369.45V0656120    PSB COMMONS GEN R & M          6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

39.90V0656120    PSB COMMONS PEST CONTROL       6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

5.19V0656120    PSB COMMONS SPEC SERVICE       6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

1,692.92V0656120    PSB COMMONS BHP&L              6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4283

1,331.02V0656120    PSB COMMONS MDU                6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4282

63.33V0656120    PSB COMMONS WATER              6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4284

973.63V0656120    EVD REMODEL & CONST            6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

50.94V0656120    EVD PEST CONTROL               6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

32.01V0656120    EVD GRNDS/LANDSCAPE            6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

955.10V0656120    EVD BHP&L                      6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4283

188.64V0656120    EVD MDU                        6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4282

26.22V0656120    EVD WATER                      6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4284

27.29V0656120    EVD GARBAGE                    6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4225

91.21V0656120    PSB COMMONS GARBAGE            6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4225

10.66V0656120    SERVICE STATION GEN R & M      6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

07/03/2008

14:46:34

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

20Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

14.02V0656120    PD SPEC SERVICE                6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

131.65V0656120    CID JANITOR                    6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

124.93V0656120    EVD JANITOR/CLEAN              6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

2,907.14V0656120    EVD GEN R & M                  6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4252

-0.01V0656120    CORR #19                       6/5/2008P0627739        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0201-4264

88.00V0657530    CAR WASHES                     6/19/2008P0628208        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4251

46.99V0660835    DOG FOOD HOLBROOK              6/16/2008P0628739        PET GIANT                     WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4298

12.16V0660835    CAN DOG FOOD FOR MAKO          6/17/2008P0628914        PET GIANT                     WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4298

47.60V0695825    FEDERAL SIGNAL HOOK MOUNT  6/16/2008P0628907        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4251

56.00V0714965    OVERTIME FOR USING DAKOTA  6/6/2008P0625782        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4246

92.00V0711876    72637                          6/20/2008P0627143        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    82120                          6/20/2008P0627143        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    52958                          6/20/2008P0627143        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

232.00V0711876    084524.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106311.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106317.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106315.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106309.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225
92.00V0711876    106316.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    104799.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106310.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

140.00V0711876    103967.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106314.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106312.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106313.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.00V0711876    106318.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

19.00V0711876    106317.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

19.00V0711876    106317.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

140.00V0711876    104363.                        6/20/2008P0623570        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4225

71.40V0722757    STORAGE                        6/6/2008P0628238        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0201-4225

27.90V0727463    103408                         6/24/2008P0629327        REGIONAL MEDICAL WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4225

120.00V0739300    MEALS-COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA       6/13/2008P0628855        RONFELDT, JIM                 WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

6.00V0699225    MAY RIDES                      6/24/2008P0629377        RSVP OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4225

6.00V0699225    JUNE RIDES                     6/24/2008P0629377        RSVP OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4225

108.50T0012       MOTOROLA PD RADIO SPEAKER  6/24/2008P0629330        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251
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956.02T0012       UP FIT NEW DURANGO #17  6/24/2008P0629330        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4251

51.00T0012       MOTOROLA 2-WQY EXTERNAL  6/17/2008P0628901        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4251

150.65T0012       MB8U ANTENEX 17" 2-WAY  6/23/2008P0628745        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4251

20.00V0787250    CARDS NEAVILL                  6/9/2008P0627164        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS PETERSON                 6/9/2008P0627164        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS FLETCHER                 6/9/2008P0627164        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    CARDS SITTS                    6/9/2008P0627164        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0787250    BC CARDS STROBEL               6/20/2008P0629337        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

43.50V0789550    STANDARD FEATHER DUSTER        6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

52.50V0789550    NINHYDRIN SPRAY ACETONE        6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

56.25V0789550    NINHYDRIN SPRAY                6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

29.95V0789550    SMALL PARTICLE REAGENT         6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

16.25V0789550    PORELON PAD                    6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

42.50V0789550    SHIPPING                       6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

2.20V0789550    CORRECTION                     6/23/2008P0627738        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

8.45V0809840    APRIL PHONE                    6/9/2008P0628403        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4281

523.00V0856436    REPAIR TO XEROX PRINTER        6/24/2008P0628211        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4253

98.00V0856436    REPAIR DVD DRIVERS             6/24/2008P0629329        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4253
75.00V0847950    TOW FROM 1721 N. MAPLE TO  6/17/2008P0628903        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

65.00V0847950    TOW FROM DAYS INN ON  6/17/2008P0628903        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

75.00V0847950    TOW FROM NORTH MIDDLE  6/17/2008P0628903        THOMAS AUTO SERVICE WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

30.00V0850150    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              6/13/2008P0628728        THRASH, DOUGLAS               WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

76.24V0850150    MOTEL-SIOUX FALLS              6/13/2008P0628728        THRASH, DOUGLAS               WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0201-4270

105.00V0856470    TOW NISSAN XTERRA FROM 1721  6/17/2008P0628902        TOW PRO                       WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

-65.00V0856470    #2 PD ON PO#627158             6/17/2008P0628902        TOW PRO                       WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

65.00V0856470    FORD CROWN VIC FROM ST JOE  6/17/2008P0628902        TOW PRO                       WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0201-4225

65.00V0886420    CLOCK O'CONNELL                6/19/2008P0628233        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0201-4269

156.00V0892890    MEALS-DENVER, CO               6/9/2008P0628225        VLEIGER, THOMAS               WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

662.16V0892890    MOTEL-DENVER, CO               6/9/2008P0628225        VLEIGER, THOMAS               WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0201-4270

627.23V0885080    FL/OX PLUS HEMOGARD 6ML  6/16/2008P0628738        VWR SCIENTIFIC                WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4269

18.00V0899601    TOTE BOXES                     6/20/2008P0627154        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

29.88V0899601    THERMOS                        6/20/2008P0627731        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

9.92V0899601    IRON EVD                       6/20/2008P0627731        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

60.02V0899601    STAPLES, INK CART, SCISSOR AND  6/20/2008P0628912        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0201-4261

45.00V0910220    MEALS-STURGIS                  6/24/2008P0629326        WATHEN, PAUL                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0201-4270
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63.00V0934830    PAPER FOR EVD                  6/16/2008P0628908        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

6.80V0934830    NOTE PADS 3X3                  6/16/2008P0628919        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

13.80V0934830    REFILLS YELLOW 3X3 PADS        6/16/2008P0628919        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

315.00V0934830    PAPER                          6/16/2008P0628919        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

4.32V0934830    PAPER BINDER CLIPS             6/16/2008P0628919        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

7.90V0934830    AIR DUSTER                     6/16/2008P0628919        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0201-4261

37.50V0934830    SHEET PROTECTORS               6/23/2008P0629367        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

19.49V0951482    CAR WASH                       6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

25.17V0951482    11.62G ETHANL85                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

449.51V0951482    131.19G SUP UNL                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

7,647.43V0951482    2319.05G U + A                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

10,427.98V0951482    3174.01G UNL +                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

39.87V0951482    11.03G UNLALC10                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

46.20V0951482    13.68G UNLALC77                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

2,924.28V0951482    885.83G UNL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0201-4262

75,643.66Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      ROHLFING, MARK                Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
108.60V0005640    BLUE POLY TARP/STN.3           6/24/2008P0628412        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4269

35.55V0005640    CABLE TIES,EXT CORD,BROOM  6/24/2008P0628412        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4269

-91.61V0005640    CORRECTION #1                  6/24/2008P0628412        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4269

13.78V0005640    WIRE & CORD REEL/STN.5         6/24/2008P0629020        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4253

13.18V0005640    AXE FILE SHARPENER/STN.7       6/24/2008P0629020        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4265

6.36V0005640    AIR HOSE COUPLING/STN.5        6/24/2008P0629020        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4253

23.90V0005640    BULB FOR FLAG POLE/STN 5       6/24/2008P0629020        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4264

5.52V0005641    NUTS & BOLTS/NEW T-1 LADDER  6/16/2008P0627677        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4360

11.30V0005641    NUTS & BOLTS/NEW T-1           6/5/2008P0628013        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4251

48.40V0007285    ALUMINUM PLATE/NEW T-1         6/18/2008P0629021        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4360

328.00V0007285    STAINLESS STEEL SHEET/T-1      6/18/2008P0629021        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4360

10.42V0007520    FAN RESISTER/PICKUP 17         6/10/2008P0628415        ACE WAREHOUSE INC. WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0202-4251

201.55V0042705    LAWN WEED & FEED/4-29-08/sTN.4  6/17/2008P0628414        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0202-4266

50.97V0066505    MONTHLY COPIER MAINTENANCE  6/23/2008P0629410        BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0202-4253

178.26V0078490    120103349501 1,786             6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4283

363.21V0078490    140107399502 3,810             6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4283

45.00V0096200    MEALS-HOT SPRINGS SD           6/18/2008P0629077        BRODERICK JR, RICHARD H WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4270

78.55V0131400    OIL & AIR FILTERS/E-6          6/18/2008P0629019        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4251

1.78V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

1.18V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

1.78V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

206.96V0143000    RIBBON FOR DATACARD PRINTER  6/23/2008P0629009        CLARITUS                      WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0202-4261

1,650.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/25/2008P0628829        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4225

297.00V0189500    UNIFORM PANTS M34- REBER       6/13/2008P0628590        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

148.50V0189500    UNIFORM PANTS M34- BARROWS  6/13/2008P0628590        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

297.00V0189500    UNIFORM PANTS M32- DREW        6/13/2008P0628590        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

148.50V0189500    UNIFORM PANTS- LINDSLEY        6/13/2008P0628590        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

297.00V0189500    RNIFORM PANTS L32- MASSEY      6/13/2008P0628590        DAKOTA FIRE SUPPLY WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4263

9.00V0225670    MEALS-SPEARFISH                6/24/2008P0629401        EDDY, ROBERT                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4270

50.00V0225670    REG-STATE FIRE SCHL SPEARFISH  6/24/2008P0629401        EDDY, ROBERT                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4270

159.00V0225684    FIRE INVESTIGATOR'S LAW  6/17/2008P0628575        EDM PUBLISHERS                WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0202-4293

8.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN.1            6/10/2008P0628438        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0202-4264

256.71V0252380    3 NEW EQUIPMENT BAGS/NEW  6/24/2008P0629407        FIRE-END & CROKER WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4265
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6.50V0304090    2-HITCH PINS/STOCK             6/5/2008P0626729        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4251

37.50V0304090    AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE/E1         6/5/2008P0626729        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4251

81.03V0304090    VOLTAGE REGULATOR/E-4          6/13/2008P0628871        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4251

467.95V0310225    4-NEW TIRES &  6/16/2008P0629023        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4267

45.00V0346150    MEALS-HOT SPRINGS SD           6/18/2008P0629078        HARTMANN, DAMON WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4270

15.48V0349550    URINAL BLOCKS, TOILET  6/5/2008P0628103        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4264

135.50V0350675    BUBBLE CAP NOZZLE/B7           6/13/2008P0628875        HEIMAN FIRE EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4253

75.00V0399905    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  6/16/2008P0627274        INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4292

15,365.98V0401073    DETROIT SERIES 60 MOTOR- E1    6/16/2008P0628648        INTERSTATE POWER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4251

10,702.86V0401073    LABOR AND MISC PARTS           6/16/2008P0628648        INTERSTATE POWER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4251

-42.03V0401073    CORRECTION                     6/16/2008P0628648        INTERSTATE POWER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4251

8.00V0404625    NAME DOOR SIGN/BRODERICK       6/18/2008P0629008        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4261

6.50V0404625    POCKET NAME  6/18/2008P0629008        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

4.00V0404625    MAGNETIC NAME  6/18/2008P0629008        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    TACK NAME BADGES/HAUSWALD  6/18/2008P0629008        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

8.00V0404625    TACK NAME BADGES/PHILLIPE      6/18/2008P0629008        JJ'S ENGRAVING & SALES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4263

7.28V0459659    4" THREAD PVC PLUG,FOAM  6/16/2008P0628017        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4252

6.06V0459659    KITCHEN CABINET HINGES/STN.7   6/5/2008P0627269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4252
26.82V0459659    PVC PIPE & FITTINGS/STN.6 DOWN  6/5/2008P0627269        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0202-4252

15.33T8602       DUTY BOOTS- MARTEN'S SHARE     6/6/2008P0628130        MARTENS, ERIC                 WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0202-4263

199.98V0541285    CORD REELS                     6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

5.98V0541285    CORD ENDS MALE                 6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

5.98V0541285    COED ENDS MALE                 6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

2.49V0541285    OUTLET                         6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

29.30V0541285    CORD ENDS FEMALE               6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

1.49V0541285    OUTLET COVER PLATES            6/13/2008P0628788        MENARDS                       WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0202-4252

325.00V0558285    REG-ROHLFING M                 6/9/2008P0627990        MISSOURI VALLEY WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0202-4270

106.21V0563060    03562121 7.0                   6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4282

100.97V0563060    02940123 6.5                   6/25/2008P0629933        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4282

61.84V0542690    GUAGE & VALVE/HOSTE TESTING  6/10/2008P0626967        MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0202-4253

150.00V0591263    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  6/6/2008P0628108        NATIONAL FIRE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0202-4292

111.99V0601545    DUTY BOOTS- BUSSELL            6/19/2008P0629011        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0202-4263

32.55V0612410    ASSORTED PIPE FITTINGS         6/24/2008P0629552        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0202-4252

24.35V0678973    MOWER BELT                     6/18/2008P0629064        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4253

19.00V0722757    AMBULANCE RECORD  6/9/2008P0628440        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0202-4225
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130.00V0723000    DUTY BOOTS- MARTENS            6/6/2008P0628129        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0202-4263

135.96V0723000    BOOTS/BRODERICK                6/25/2008P0629403        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4263

309.86V0731405    REPAIR ALTERNATOR/E-4          6/18/2008P0629025        REPAIR SHOP, THE              WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4251

245.00V0746700    ANTENNA/RADIO  6/25/2008P0629415        RUSHMORE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4269

30.72V0757235    CHAIRMATS- B/C'S OFFICE        6/10/2008P0626471        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0202-4269

45.00V0856382    MEALS-HOT SPRINGS SD           6/18/2008P0629037        TOMAC, JACK                   WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4270

380.50V0867945    AIRFARE,ROHLFING M- JOPLIN,  6/9/2008P0628729        TRAVEL CENTER                 WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0202-4270

14.38V0899601    ROUND UP STN 7                 6/20/2008P0627272        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0202-4252

14.70V0899601    light bulbs, masking tape      6/20/2008P0627272        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0202-4252

56.00V0906159    LAWN PRO ROUND 2/STN.7         6/6/2008P0628102        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0202-4266

31.50V0906159    LAWN PRO ROUND 2/STN. 3        6/6/2008P0628102        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0202-4266

147.00V0931805    HANDHELD BATTERIES             6/25/2008P0629674        WESTERN WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4253

87.65V0934830    BINDERS,STAPLES,SCOTCH  6/25/2008P0629405        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4261

43.50V0934830    COPY PAPER 28#/ANNUAL REPORT  6/18/2008P0629100        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4261

32.50V0934830    PEN REFILLS                    6/18/2008P0629100        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4261

16.50V0934830    65# COVER PAPER/ANNUAL  6/18/2008P0629100        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4261

5.85V0934830    LABEL TAPE                     6/18/2008P0629100        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0202-4261

0.29V0934830    COPY PAPER                     6/16/2008P0627594        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0202-4261
4,685.94V0951482    160.58G DSL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

220.90V0951482    59.73G SUP UNL                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

737.76V0951482    224.10G U + A                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

694.40V0951482    211.01G UNL +                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

41.29V0951482    12.09G UNLALC77                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

652.22V0951482    196.32G UNL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0202-4262

41,880.66Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2,561.79V0656780    JAIL BILL 05/01/2008-05/31/200  6/20/2008P0629368        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0203-4225

2,561.79Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20.92V0002805    RICOH 550 COPIER LEASE MAY08   6/10/2008P0628476        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4253

20.92V0002805    RICOH 550 COPIER LEASE APR08   6/10/2008P0628477        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4253

46.50V0014335    LODG-CAREY,W                   6/25/2008P0629579        ALEX JOHNSON HOTEL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4270

129.75V0020967    JOB OF THE PLANNING  6/5/2008P0627851        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

100.00V0020967    SURVEY OF ZONING DEFINITIONS  6/5/2008P0627851        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

15.00V0020967    SHIPPING                       6/5/2008P0627851        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

83.98V0131400    BATTERY - UNIT G015 SCHURGER   6/25/2008P0629588        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4251

-10.00V0131400    CREDIT-CORE RTN                6/25/2008P0629588        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4251

21.64V0137240    LITHIUM CAMERA BATTERY         6/17/2008P0628784        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0204-4261

30.16V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

190.13V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

42.20V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

310.71V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  6/25/2008P0629704        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

201.27V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/25/2008P0629705        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4253

62.99V0211578    POWER SUPPLY DICTAPHONE  6/18/2008P0627850        DTP SALES & SERVICE LLC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.00V0211578    SHIPPING                       6/18/2008P0627850        DTP SALES & SERVICE LLC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0204-4261

2.01V0211578    CORRECTION-ITEM#1              6/18/2008P0627850        DTP SALES & SERVICE LLC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0204-4261

15.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/25/2008P0629591        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

37.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/25/2008P0629591        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

22.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/9/2008P0628058        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0204-4261

65.98V0303650    CATER LUNCH FOR TIF  6/20/2008P0629243        GODFATHERS PIZZA              WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0204-4263

137.38V0355325    LABOR 1.75 HRS                 6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

30.00V0355325    SERVICE CALL                   6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

38.45V0355325    SWING PLATE GEAR ASSEMBLY  6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

6.50V0355325    FUSER GEAR                     6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

32.00V0355325    PAPER OUTPUT                   6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

18.90V0355325    PAPER FEED ROLLER              6/19/2008P0628785        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4253

59.90V0388100    LASER POINTER                  6/19/2008P0628782        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4261

89.00V0388100    HON-MTS01EA11 SWIVEL STOOL     6/16/2008P0628148        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0204-4261

61.99V0388100    MAILING LABELS                 6/19/2008P0628782        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4261

12.38V0388100    1" BLACK 3 RING BINDER         6/5/2008P0626463        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

14.38V0388100    1 1/2" BLACK 3 RING BINDER     6/5/2008P0626463        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

16.38V0388100    2" BLACK 3 RING BINDER         6/5/2008P0626463        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261
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49.96V0388100    3" BLACK 3 RING BINDER         6/5/2008P0626463        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4261

90.00V0396500    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP BERNIE  6/25/2008P0629589        INTERNATIONAL ASSN OF WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4292

59.00V0398450    06 IRC RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CE  6/24/2008P0629244        INTERNATIONAL CONF OF WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0204-4270

19.00V0569150    BASELINE HEARING TEST  ID 1063  6/25/2008P0629590        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4225

6.00V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 606              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

12.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 217              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

7.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 608              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

6.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 602              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

6.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 604              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

6.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 606              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

18.40V0648605    CAR WASH UNIT 701              6/10/2008P0628551        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0204-4251

64.39V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES               6/19/2008P0629267        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0204-4530

69.08V0711110    PC HEARING NOTICE 6/5/08  08pd  6/20/2008P0629261        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0204-4230

16.28V0711110    SUMMARY ADOPT 08CA004          6/20/2008P0629261        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0204-4230

199.76V0711110    PC HEARING NOTICE 6-5-08  08RZ  6/20/2008P0629261        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0204-4230

82.72V0711110    LEGAL NOTICE PC 6/5/08  08CA01  6/12/2008P0628573        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0204-4230

38.72V0711110    LEGAL NOTICE PC 5/22/08  08RZ0  6/12/2008P0628573        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0204-4230

190.96V0711110    LEGAL NOTICE PC 5/22/08  08PD0  6/12/2008P0628573        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0204-4230
8.70V0722757    STORAGE SERVICE                6/5/2008P0628151        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4242

11.09V0722757    STORAGE                        6/5/2008P0628151        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4242

2.10V0722757    ACCESS WORK ORDER              6/5/2008P0628151        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0204-4242

93.46V0723000    SAFETY BOOT - BAUMBERGER       6/12/2008P0628552        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0204-4263

1,518.13V0786783    REFUND OF BUILDING PERMIT  6/25/2008P0629592        SIMON CONTRACTORS OF WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4530

-46.60V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

116.50V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4261

287.53V0951482    86.23G SUP UNL                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4262

179.74V0951482    54.67G U + A                   6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4262

340.03V0951482    103.49G UNL +                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4262

52.92V0951482    16.56G UNLALC77                6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4262

1,478.78V0951482    440.48G UNL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0204-4262

6,919.07Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
16.99V0005640    MACHETTE, 22"                  6/24/2008P0629076        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4265

17.99V0005640    WEED CUTTER, 36"               6/24/2008P0629076        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4265

12.49V0005640    GLOVE, WORK SIZE XL            6/24/2008P0629076        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4263

16.45V0005641    ACE SEMI-FLAT BLACK, 12OZ      6/24/2008P0629318        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4269

45.99V0005641    12/3 50 CORD POWER BLOCK       6/24/2008P0629381        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4269

4.99V0005641    36" STRETCH CORD               6/17/2008P0628289        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0205-4269

7.78V0005641    24" STRETCH CORD               6/17/2008P0628289        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0205-4269

39.20V0025265    REFILL PROPANE GAS             6/24/2008P0629379        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4269

13.53V0078490    130103794001 82                6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

60.67V0078490    130103917801 723               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.34V0078490    130103931901 93                6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

33.09V0078490    130106390201 348               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

22.35V0078490    130106627301 202               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

26.55V0078490    130107345401 259               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

37.07V0078490    130107855501 402               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

37.36V0078490    130107936801 406               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

67.22V0078490    140104166401 812               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

63.91V0078490    140104207001 767               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

10.00V0078490    140104322701 0                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

23.61V0078490    140104348801 219               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.92V0078490    140104366401 101               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.11V0078490    140106221701 117               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.92V0078490    140106222001 101               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.26V0078490    140106222101 119               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.63V0078490    140106222201 97                6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

10.09V0078490    140107357201 1                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

39.78V0078490    140107996701 439               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    120106650901 0                 6/25/2008P0629932        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

24.11V0078490    100102847501 226               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

9.92V0078490    120103324001 33                6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

21.69V0078490    120103439101 193               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.14V0078490    120103583301 104               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

17.79V0078490    120103608901 140               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283
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18.38V0078490    120103659601 148               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.98V0078490    120106529101 129               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

53.03V0078490    120106838501 619               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

19.27V0078490    120107084701 160               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

24.04V0078490    120107110601 225               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

34.20V0078490    120107151001 363               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

20.37V0078490    120107257001 175               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    150106839101 0                 6/25/2008P0630369        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4283

1.97V0131400    3 WAY PLUG, T701               6/25/2008P0629620        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4251

47.28V0131400    TURN LAMP YELLOW               6/25/2008P0629620        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4251

1.97V0131400    MOUNTING RIM                   6/25/2008P0629620        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4251

0.40V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4261

8.58V0141335    00280780 1                     6/5/2008P0628073        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4284

248.50V0202805    WHITE TRAFFIC PAINT, 86952     6/9/2008P0628292        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

248.50V0202805    WHITE TRAFFIC PAINT            6/9/2008P0628291        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

18.39V0202805    LONG BLK 60M                   6/9/2008P0628295        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

0.01V0202805    ROUND OFF                      6/9/2008P0628295        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

25.95V0202805    EA PAINT TIP                   6/5/2008P0627715        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4269
215.60V0202805    TRAFFIC YELLOW PAINT           6/5/2008P0626691        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4269

389.20V0202805    YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT           6/5/2008P0626691        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4269

-389.20V0202805    CREDIT YELLOW TRAFFIC PAINT    6/5/2008P0626691        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4269

215.60V0202805    5-GALLON BUCKET, YELLOW  6/5/2008P0626942        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4269

16.56V0248950    5/16-18X5 HCS BOLT             6/25/2008P0628298        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

22.50V0248950    5/16-18X6 HCS BOLT             6/25/2008P0628298        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

0.21V0248950    ROUND OFF                      6/25/2008P0628298        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4269

0.58V0248950    METAL CAN OPENER               6/25/2008P0628822        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4264

4.83V0248950    PLASTIC LID OPENER             6/25/2008P0628822        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4265

0.02V0248950    ROUND OFF                      6/25/2008P0628822        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4265

11.82V0248950    FREIGHT                        6/11/2008P0628593        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0205-4269

156.00V0248950    3/4X.030 201SS BANDING         6/11/2008P0628593        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0205-4269

55.90V0282080    MARKING PAINT RED 18)          6/16/2008P0628859        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0205-4269

69.61V0349550    CASE, TOILET PAPER             6/23/2008P0629319        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0205-4264

10.49V0421590    OIL FILTER, T701               6/25/2008P0629619        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4251

24.53V0421590    FILTER KIT, FOR T706 (ALL OF T  6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

8.51V0421590    AIR FILTER                     6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251
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6.31V0421590    FUEL FILTER                    6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

2.50V0421590    OIL FILTER                     6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

10.45V0421590    OIL                            6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

34.35V0421590    TRANS FLUID                    6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

-24.53V0421590    RTN FILTER KIT                 6/24/2008P0629418        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

2.50V0421590    OIL FILTER, FOR T703 (ALL PART  6/24/2008P0629419        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

2.71V0421590    AIR FILTER                     6/24/2008P0629419        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

12.54V0421590    MOTOR OIL                      6/24/2008P0629419        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

13.89V0421590    TRANS FILTER KIT, T706         6/24/2008P0629420        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

90.69V0421590    PS PUMP, T704                  6/24/2008P0629421        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

50.00V0421590    CORE DEPOSIT                   6/24/2008P0629421        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

-50.00V0421590    CREDIT-CORE DEPOSIT            6/24/2008P0629421        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

3.59V0421590    POWER STEERING FLUID, T704     6/24/2008P0629422        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0205-4251

6.44V0460150    719-9626 JUNE PHONE            6/12/2008P0628724        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0205-4281

3,000.00V0495380    LUMP SUM, INSTALL FOUR (4) DET  6/11/2008P0628704        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0205-4225

61.50V0495380    EXCISE TAX                     6/11/2008P0628704        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0205-4225

52.67V0563060    03038923 4.0                   6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4282

38.00V0621900    001536                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4225
690.00V0634210    RECONDITIONED EMPTY "G"  6/20/2008P0628651        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4269

50.00V0634210    FREIGHT                        6/20/2008P0628651        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4269

76.89V0634210    Increase freight               6/20/2008P0628651        OMJC SIGNAL SALVAGE WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4269

213.93V0634525    227 LOCATES                    6/25/2008P0629702        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4225

-18.46V0781610    RTN STRAINER KIT               6/9/2008P0628287        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

4.40V0781610    PUMP STRAINER                  6/9/2008P0628284        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

7.30V0781610    TOP STRAINER                   6/9/2008P0628284        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

7.46V0781610    STRAINER KIT                   6/9/2008P0628287        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

692.30V0781610    TRAFFIC WHITE PAINT, 8888-0    6/6/2008P0627827        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0205-4269

21.40V0781610    60 MESH FILTER KIT             6/9/2008P0628286        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

720.30V0781610    TRAFFIC WHITE PAINT            6/6/2008P0627827        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0205-4269

4.38V0781610    GTR-TOP STRAIN                 6/9/2008P0628447        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

-720.30V0781610    CREDIT-PRICING ERROR           6/6/2008P0627827        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0205-4269

6.65V0781610    PAIL LID W/BNG                 6/9/2008P0628447        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

148.35V0781610    5 GAL TRAFFIC WHITE PAINT, 094  6/6/2008P0627770        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0205-4269

18.46V0781610    STRAINER KIT                   6/9/2008P0628287        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

100.00V0810700    SURPLUS, PAINT AGITATORS       6/9/2008P0628198        SOUTH DAKOTA FEDERAL WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4265
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142.00V0863450    ZGP-12A-TS, ZONE PROTECTOR  6/9/2008P0625847        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

202.00V0863450    ASC-16800 ZONE DEFENDER SPD    6/9/2008P0625847        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

100.00V0863450    ZBS-P-RS422B-4WS-TS MOUNTING  6/9/2008P0625847        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

13.39V0863450    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0625847        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0205-4269

420.00V0863450    REPAIR TS/2 CONTROLLER  6/20/2008P0626244        TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4253

13.34V0880250    1410780383,CHARGES             6/19/2008P0629207        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

8.68V0880250    1410780394,CHARGES             6/19/2008P0629207        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

9.19V0880250    1410780405,CHARGES             6/19/2008P0629207        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0205-4261

11.52V0899601    CARB CLEANER                   6/20/2008P0626995        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4269

1.96V0899601    SPRAY BOTTLE                   6/20/2008P0626995        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4264

9.97V0899601    CAMERA CASE                    6/20/2008P0626995        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4261

19.88V0899601    MICRO SD MEDIA CARD            6/20/2008P0626995        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4261

9.76V0899601    CARD READER                    6/20/2008P0626995        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4261

3.76V0899601    DESK PAD                       6/20/2008P0628821        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4261

16.92V0899601    PAPER TOWEL, 8 PACK            6/20/2008P0628821        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4264

3.77V0899601    CHRM AEROSOL                   6/20/2008P0628821        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4264

3.77V0899601    STRUST SPRAY                   6/20/2008P0628821        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0205-4264

12.00V0931805    pager service, for 06/08 for o  6/5/2008P0628128        WESTERN WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0205-4281
109.98V0945720    STEEL TOE WORK BOOTS, FOR  6/6/2008P0627854        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0205-4263

847.87V0951482    205.84G DSL                    6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4262

596.58V0951482    180.92G U +A                   6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0205-4262

10,295.53Cost Center: 0205      Total:
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Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14.42V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4261

1.19V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  6/25/2008P0629705        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4253

20.26V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER LEASE  6/25/2008P0629704        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4253

55.00T8855       BOX LUNCH FOR ANNEXATION  6/25/2008P0629598        SCHLOTZSKY DELI               WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4263

-0.48V0934830    RETURN                         6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4261

1.19V0934830    LEGAL COPY PAPER               6/25/2008P0629703        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0207-4261

91.58Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
16.80V0005641    NUTS, BOLTS-COMMERCE  6/24/2008P0628818        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0301-4259

22.39V0005641    WIRE TIE RE-BAR, TIMMER LINE   6/24/2008P0628885        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0301-4269

43.18V0025265    15.7GAL PROPANE                6/25/2008P0629600        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4254

7.36V0025265    9.2GAL PROPANE                 6/11/2008P0628579        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0301-4254

20.00V0042705    LAWN STERILANT                 6/17/2008P0628684        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4225

46.07V0054985    SELF INKING STAMP              6/5/2008P0628176        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4261

72.00V0081310    REPAIR TARP S016               6/6/2008P0628163        BLACK HILLS TENT & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0301-4251

10.84V0131400    JUNCTION BLOCK S031            6/16/2008P0628886        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4253

7.98V0131400    GROMMET ASST S031              6/16/2008P0628886        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4253

4.99V0131400    BLACK ENAMEL S031              6/16/2008P0628886        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4253

10.12V0131400    SCREW, SWITCH S058             6/11/2008P0628599        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0301-4253

111.24V0131400    LUBE DIESEL-STOCK              6/5/2008P0628065        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4262

29.16V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4261

110.00V0158390    ASPHALT LUTES RAKES            6/19/2008P0628260        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4265

12.30V0158390    BACKER ROD-COMMERCE  6/19/2008P0628820        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4259

89.94V0188080    STARTER SHAFT S134             6/19/2008P0629235        DAKOTA WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

300.00V0203683    150 IF 9" SOCK                 6/18/2008P0629063        DIOTEN ENGINEERING INC WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0301-4259

18.52V0204380    SPRAYPAINT,2X4-12'REDWOOD-SC  6/5/2008P0627836        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4259

129.53V0225660    BELT ASSY S016                 6/25/2008P0629238        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4251

38.10V0304090    MUDFLAPS S043                  6/5/2008P0625805        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

34.46V0304090    U JOINT S041                   6/5/2008P0627617        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

6.62V0304090    DIAPHRAGM S006                 6/5/2008P0626229        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

42.79V0304090    COMB SPRING BRAK S006          6/5/2008P0626229        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

119.09V0304090    LIFE SEAL, CLEVIS KIT S041     6/5/2008P0626541        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

2.70V0304090    DUST PLUG S016                 6/5/2008P0628167        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4251

33.80V0312550    CRIMP MALE, LABOR-HOSES        6/25/2008P0629613        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4251

12.18V0312550    AIR FILTER ELEMENT S106        6/5/2008P0628061        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4253

3,337.64V0349995    ST08-1700 NORTH MAPLE AND  6/25/2008P0629852        HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4370

4,901.47V0363311    101.06TN ASPHALT TYPE I        6/19/2008P0629259        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4254

267.50V0363311    2.5CY M-6 CONCRETE-3503 HALL S  6/5/2008P0628120        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4254

2,406.09V0363311    46.61TN ASPHALT TYPE I         6/5/2008P0628122        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4254

26.75V0363311    .25CY CONCRETE-615 ST. JOSEPH  6/12/2008P0628781        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4254

478.70V0363311    9.87TN ASPHALT TYPE I          6/12/2008P0628809        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4254
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723.71V0363311    13.00TN ASPHALT TYPE II        6/12/2008P0628809        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4254

24.00V0367540    TIRE TUBE S016                 6/6/2008P0628166        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0301-4267

20.00V0367540    TIRE TUBE S016                 6/6/2008P0628166        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0301-4267

23.85V0393980    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0628245        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4253

45.43V0393980    SMALL BORE SEALS S58T          6/17/2008P0628245        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4253

39.83V0393980    TIMKEN SEAL S58T               6/17/2008P0628245        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4253

61.79V0421590    FUEL FILTER, OIL FILTER, HYD F  6/19/2008P0629236        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

14.90V0421590    OIL FILTER S094                6/19/2008P0629236        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4251

6.69V0421590    MIRROR S016                    6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4251

15.22V0421590    WIPER BLADE S027               6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4251

40.77V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S051    6/17/2008P0629013        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4251

29.44V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S058    6/17/2008P0628259        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4253

93.55V0421590    OIL FILTER, TRAN FILTER, AIR F  6/17/2008P0629013        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4251

6.87V0421590    HYD FILTER S015                6/17/2008P0629013        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0301-4251

2.09V0421590    ND30 OIL S106                  6/5/2008P0628059        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4262

27.70V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S032    6/5/2008P0628059        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4253

49.91V0421590    ALARM S016                     6/6/2008P0628156        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0301-4251

9.02V0421590    LENS S016                      6/6/2008P0628156        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0301-4251
12.98V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S053    6/12/2008P0628600        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4253

168.39V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER, AIR F  6/12/2008P0628688        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4253

93.48V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, TRAN F  6/12/2008P0628688        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0301-4251

306.72V0493970    50.28TN 1" BASE                6/25/2008P0629659        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4259

107.22V0493970    10.41TN 8" CLEAN               6/25/2008P0629659        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4259

438.24V0493970    19.92TN 12" RIP RAP            6/25/2008P0629659        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4259

450.78V0493970    20.49TN 18" RIP RAP            6/25/2008P0629659        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4259

421.08V0493970    70.77TN 1" BASE                6/16/2008P0628685        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4259

480.00V0520500    DEL LE 15/40 OIL               6/5/2008P0628060        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4262

22,449.00V0520190    2008 FORD F250                 6/25/2008P0630478        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4360

0.00V0520190    SN#1FTSX21558EE27134           6/25/2008P0630478        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4360

22,449.00V0520190    2008 FORD F250                 6/25/2008P0630478        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4360

0.00V0520190    SN#1FTSX21578EE27135           6/25/2008P0630478        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4360

68.00V0621900    103307                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4225

38.00V0621900    102952                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4225

38.00V0621900    103836                         6/25/2008P0629850        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4225

38.00V0621900    102141                         6/25/2008P0629850        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4225
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213.93V0634525    227 LOCATES                    6/25/2008P0629702        ONE CALL SYSTEMS INC WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4225

13.45V0643650    FLAT STEEL-COMMERCE  6/13/2008P0628819        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0301-4259

12.80V0648605    CAR WASH                       6/5/2008P0628175        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4269

291.50V0698810    HYD FILTER,AIR FILTER, FUEL FI  6/5/2008P0628062        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4253

45.00V0746700    LABOR RADIO POWER WIRE S006  6/24/2008P0629614        RUSHMORE WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0301-4251

100.99V0780210    SWITCH S041                    6/24/2008P0629612        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0301-4251

126.44V0780210    GAUGE S041                     6/10/2008P0628580        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0301-4251

99.69V0856300    SEALS S037                     6/19/2008P0629239        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

120.47V0856300    LIGHT KIT, HANDLE S037         6/19/2008P0629242        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

230.65V0856300    GLASS S037                     6/19/2008P0629241        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0301-4253

37.50V0885605    150SQ FT SOD-2511 N PLAZA      6/25/2008P0629601        VALLEY GREEN SOD FARM WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4254

89.84V0899601    STANLEY 24OZ THERMOS           6/20/2008P0627195        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0301-4269

59.71V0927960    ORING GASKET, SCREEN S041      6/16/2008P0628882        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4251

8.48V0927960    SLEEVE S041                    6/13/2008P0628793        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0301-4251

88.67V0927960    FUEL PUMP KIT, GASKET S041     6/13/2008P0628793        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0301-4251

2,003.52V0927960    LABOR, FILTER, FUEL PUMP S041-  6/23/2008P0629106        WEST RIVER WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0301-4251

3.75V0934830    INDEX CARDS                    6/16/2008P0628883        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4261

6.99V0934830    INCLINE SORTER                 6/16/2008P0628883        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0301-4261
16.75V0934830    WASTEBASKET                    6/24/2008P0629545        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0301-4269

31.50V0934830    FAX RIBBON                     6/10/2008P0628578        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0301-4261

36.08V0936710    6" WHEEL-SHOP GATE             6/25/2008P0629604        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4253

3.90V0936710    MULT BELT S175                 6/5/2008P0628066        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0301-4253

52.20V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S061       6/13/2008P0628791        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0301-4253

6.00V0936710    CORRECTION                     6/13/2008P0628791        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0301-4253

2.78V0936710    O-RING S041                    6/11/2008P0628584        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0301-4251

13,545.68V0951482    3284.68G FARM                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4262

219.99V0951482    64.08G SUP INL                 6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4262

1,740.20V0951482    529.25G U + A                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0301-4262

44.97V0962090    PLYWOOD                        6/23/2008P0629260        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0301-4269

80,817.40Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
349.44V0304090    SPRING S018                    6/5/2008P0627310        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0302-4251

14,809.53V0599050    249.950TN SALT                 6/25/2008P0629672        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0302-4264

14,735.47V0599050    248.700TN SALT                 6/24/2008P0629544        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0302-4264

16,318.92V0599050    275.425TN SALT                 6/5/2008P0628123        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0302-4264

13,070.56V0599050    220.600TN SALT                 6/12/2008P0628810        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0302-4264

244.67V0951482    61.85G DSL                     6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0302-4262

2,514.19V0951482    613.56G FARM                   6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0302-4262

62,042.78Cost Center: 0302      Total:

07/03/2008

14:46:34

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

38Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23.99V0005641    DRIVER POST WITH HANDLES       6/24/2008P0629382        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0304-4265

330.43V0078490    140106221801 3,439             6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0304-4283

17.05V0078490    140107687201 130               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0304-4283

3,100.00V0087400    VALMONT STREET LIGHT POLES,  6/17/2008P0623411        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0304-4269

32.46V0087400    JDLI REBAR CLAMPS              6/10/2008P0628592        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

259.34V0087400    500-FEET 19STR CU 500R         6/23/2008P0629469        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

1,955.00V0179540    MILLERBERND STREET LIGHT  6/16/2008P0615312        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0304-4269

100.00V0179540    FREIGHT                        6/16/2008P0615312        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0304-4269

-100.00V0179540    CORRECTION-NO FREIGHT          6/16/2008P0615312        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0304-4269

88.08V0179540    GELCAP SL 2/0 3 HOLE RYCHM  6/20/2008P0629384        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

81.90V0179540    I[PL1/0-3 NSI INSD M-CBL CONN  6/20/2008P0629384        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

60.72V0179540    IT 1/0 NSI 1/0 14AWG INSD TAP  6/20/2008P0629384        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0304-4269

12.08V0179540    HOFF-E CLOSURE PLATE           6/9/2008P0628301        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

19.06V0179540    HOFF-E 12.00 STRAIGHT SECTION  6/9/2008P0628301        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

23.00V0179540    STL-CTY GRND SCR W/PIGTAIL     6/9/2008P0628299        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.45V0179540    ROUND OFF                      6/9/2008P0628299        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

8.60V0179540    1-1/4 PVC CONDUIT              6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

11.00V0179540    DOTTIE LAG BOLT                6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

9.11V0179540    1-1/1/4 PVC ENT CAP            6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

3.36V0179540    14-2 ALCU SCR LUG              6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

8.29V0179540    1-1/4 PVC METER OFFSET         6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

9.76V0179540    1-1/4 PLATE TYPE HUB           6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.52V0179540    1-1/4 2H CONDUIT STRAP         6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.90V0179540    ROUND OFF                      6/9/2008P0628297        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

278.57V0179540    C-H 60A 600V 4SN SW NEMA3R     6/9/2008P0628445        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0304-4269

60.00V0179540    0-4 NSI INSD M-CBL CONN BLOCK  6/10/2008P0628571        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

12.99V0179540    30-030 NOALUX 8oz. BOTTLE      6/10/2008P0628571        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

2,556.92V0182145    MILBANK CP3B52119A22           6/10/2008P0628596        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

84.34V0182145    MILBANK CP16PDMNT-CALT PAD  6/10/2008P0628596        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

478.74V0182145    HAMMOND EN4SD30208GY           6/10/2008P0628597        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

98.50V0182145    HAMMOND EP3020                 6/10/2008P0628597        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

92.62V0182145    FREIGHT                        6/10/2008P0628597        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

39.10V0182145    2-IN UA/LA GRY L/T 100R FLEX 1  6/10/2008P0628598        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269
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75.12V0182145    GE 1P 20A 120V RECEPTACLE      6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

28.42V0182145    GE 2P 30A 120/240 RECEPTACLE   6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

29.50V0182145    GE 2P 50A 120/240V RECEPTACLE  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

128.28V0182145    CWD 20A GFCI IVORY             6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

16.80V0182145    CWD SP 0A 125/250V RECEPTACLE  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

16.80V0182145    CWD SP 30A 125/250V  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

4.94V0182145    APP 4-IN SQ 30/50A RECEPTACLE  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

24.12V0182145    APP 4-IN SQ RECEPTACLE COVER   6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

49.80V0182145    PVC 2-IN SCH80 CONDUIT         6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

8.22V0182145    CONDUIT 2-IN GALV PLUG         6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

56.64V0182145    APP STB90200 2-IN INST L/T 90D  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

29.60V0182145    PVC 2-IN SVC-ENT  6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

11.04V0182145    APP 4SD-EK 4SQ SPECIAL         6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.40V0182145    ROUND OFF                      6/10/2008P0628594        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

41.92V0182145    APP 2-IN INS L/T STR CO        6/10/2008P0628595        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0182145    ROUND OFF                      6/10/2008P0628595        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0304-4269

22.40V0182145    BURNDY KSA4 #4 SPLIT BOLT      6/23/2008P0629383        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

12.06V0182145    BURNDY KSA6 #6 SPLIT BOLT      6/23/2008P0629383        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269
21.42V0182145    3M SPLICING TAPE 3/4X30FT      6/23/2008P0629383        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

85.26V0182145    GE CR460XP31 POWER SINGLE  6/23/2008P0629430        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

61.80V0182145    HAMMOND LOCK KIT               6/23/2008P0629429        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

37.84V0182145    HP300 HOLE PLUG                6/23/2008P0629429        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0182145    RO                             6/23/2008P0629429        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

8.68V0182145    FREIGHT                        6/23/2008P0629429        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

1.04V0182145    1-1/2 105D PLSTC I             6/23/2008P0629428        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0182145    RO                             6/23/2008P0629428        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

4.94V0182145    30/50A RECEPTACL COVER         6/23/2008P0629427        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

25.64V0182145    K3865 5TH TERMINAL             6/23/2008P0629426        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

42.96V0182145    FREIGHT                        6/23/2008P0629426        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

39.26V0182145    3 IN D/C COND NIPPLE           6/23/2008P0629425        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

5.98V0182145    3 IN STEEL LOCKNUT             6/23/2008P0629425        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

4.34V0182145    3 IN 105D PLSTC INSB           6/23/2008P0629425        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.01V0182145    RO                             6/23/2008P0629425        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

7.66V0182145    5STR COP TAP CONN              6/23/2008P0629424        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

25.32V0182145    5/8X8 GALV GRND                6/23/2008P0629423        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269
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4.53V0182145    5/8 GRND ROD CLAMP             6/23/2008P0629423        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

264.60V0182145    4/0 CLK ALUM WIRE              6/23/2008P0629478        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

0.77V0182145    RO                             6/23/2008P0629478        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

122.49V0182145    2P30A GFI BREAKER              6/23/2008P0629479        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

164.01V0182145    2050A GFI BREAKER              6/23/2008P0629479        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0304-4269

11,241.52Cost Center: 0304      Total:
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.14V0010950    CROW FOOT                      6/11/2008P0628586        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0305-4265

20.00V0042705    LAWN STERILANT                 6/17/2008P0628684        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0305-4225

65.00V0054985    BUSINESS CARDS-T WIEST         6/5/2008P0628176        BASLER PRINTING WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0305-4261

15.78V0131400    CORE REMOVE                    6/25/2008P0629609        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4269

326.83V0134970    PREMALUBE                      6/24/2008P0629617        CERTIFIED LABORATORIES WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0305-4262

57.53V0185555    TIRE PATCHES, VALVE STEMS      6/11/2008P0628601        D&M DISTRIBUTING              WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0305-4267

48.07V0248950    BAND                           6/5/2008P0627842        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0305-4269

175.00V0344120    REPAIR BUCKET SEAT S056        6/9/2008P0628244        HARRY'S UPHOLSTERY WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0305-4251

28.06V0421590    BULBS                          6/25/2008P0629610        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4269

12.50V0421590    LOOM SPIT POLY                 6/25/2008P0629610        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4269

34.95V0421590    CABLE TIES                     6/16/2008P0628888        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0305-4269

5.08V0421590    AIR FILTER S129                6/5/2008P0628059        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0305-4253

22.57V0421590    AIR FILTER, COMPRESSOR OIL S12  6/5/2008P0628059        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0305-4253

2.78V0421590    OIL FILTER S129                6/5/2008P0628059        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0305-4253

10.23V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S056    6/17/2008P0628259        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0305-4251

12.54V0421590    5230 OIL S056                  6/17/2008P0628259        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0305-4262

393.91V0470430    UTILITY DEGREASER              6/11/2008P0628589        KRYSTAL VALLEY WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0305-4269

30.00V0621900    103237                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4225

38.00V0621900    106645                         6/25/2008P0629850        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4225

38.00V0621900    101664                         6/25/2008P0629850        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4225

53.90V0687290    LIQUID PARTS SOUP              6/19/2008P0629237        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0305-4269

170.00V0782950    4" CAM LOCK VISE               6/16/2008P0629012        SHOENER MACHINE & WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0305-4265

213.10V0790461    SPACER WHEEL BALANCER          6/12/2008P0628686        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0305-4265

210.74V0899601    HP MOUSE, LCD MONITOR          6/20/2008P0626478        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0305-4295

12.02V0934830    2 STACKING POST                6/9/2008P0628177        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0305-4261

40.75V0934830    DESK TRAYS, VERT RACK          6/9/2008P0628177        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0305-4261

106.20V0951482    26.84G DSL                     6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4262

379.17V0951482    114.04G U + A                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0305-4262

2,526.85Cost Center: 0305      Total:

07/03/2008

14:46:34

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

42Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
6.43V0005641    FLANGE S048                    6/24/2008P0628789        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

2.27V0005641    NIPPLE S048                    6/24/2008P0628789        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

-6.43V0005641    CREDIT-RTN FLANGE              6/24/2008P0628789        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

20.00V0042705    LAWN STERILANT                 6/17/2008P0628684        ATWATER CHEMICAL WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0401-4225

-10.11V0131400    CREDIT-RTN FUEL FILTER         6/25/2008P0629609        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

10.11V0131400    FUEL FILTER S048               6/25/2008P0629609        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

111.24V0131400    LUBE DIESEL-STOCK              6/5/2008P0628065        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0401-4262

1.47V0131400    CAP SCREW S047                 6/12/2008P0628687        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0401-4253

24.08V0188080    12V BATTERY S050               6/25/2008P0629602        DAKOTA WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

104.29V0188080    BATTERY, BUSHING S049          6/11/2008P0628583        DAKOTA WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0401-4253

15.79V0225660    FUEL FILTER S048               6/24/2008P0629607        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

2.01V0225660    HEATER KNOB S049               6/16/2008P0628602        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0401-4253

15.79V0225660    FUEL FILTER S044               6/25/2008P0629014        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

6.54V0304090    DRAIN VALVE S070               6/5/2008P0625805        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0401-4251

9.08V0304090    SVL MALE S050                  6/5/2008P0627844        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0401-4253

18.16V0304090    SVL MALE-STOCK                 6/5/2008P0627844        GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0401-4253

11.00V0312550    1/2" HOSE HERCULES S049        6/11/2008P0628585        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0401-4253

4.64V0312550    COUPLING S048                  6/13/2008P0628790        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0401-4253

29.82V0421590    OIL FILTER, FILTER S048        6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

18.24V0421590    FUEL FILTER S048               6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

8.62V0421590    FUEL FILTER S048               6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

46.12V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S046    6/25/2008P0629603        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4253

14.42V0421590    ADHESIVE S047                  6/12/2008P0628688        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0401-4253

103.78V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, HYD FI  6/17/2008P0629013        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0401-4253

401.00V0695825    VERTEX STANDARD RADIO S050     6/5/2008P0628158        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0401-4253

401.82V0780210    FILTER, O-RING-STOCK           6/6/2008P0627838        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0401-4253

170.14V0780210    SWITCH SO50                    6/6/2008P0628063        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0401-4253

170.13V0780210    SWITCH STOCK                   6/6/2008P0628063        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0401-4253

107.61V0780210    12 V REL S050                  6/24/2008P0629606        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

217.81V0780210    AIR FILTER, 0-RING S048        6/24/2008P0629606        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0401-4253

83.87V0780210    AIR FILTER S042                6/6/2008P0627839        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0401-4253

163.26V0780210    O-RING, ROTARY S049            6/10/2008P0628582        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0401-4253

197.87V0780210    RING GEAR S049                 6/10/2008P0628582        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0401-4253
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264.46V0780210    END COVE, OIL SEAL, ROTARY S04  6/10/2008P0628581        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0401-4253

98.73V0780210    ROCKER-STOCK                   6/10/2008P0628580        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0401-4253

3.75V0934830    INDEX CARDS                    6/16/2008P0628883        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0401-4261

12,583.40V0951482    3016.49G FARM                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4262

540.83V0951482    165.46G U + A                  6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4262

93.91V0951482    27.90G UNL                     6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0401-4262

16,065.95Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
19,599.72V0656770    JULY 08 SUBSIDY                6/25/2008P0629566        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0503-4624

19,599.72Cost Center: 0503      Total:
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
6.99V0005640    ANT SPRAY                      6/24/2008P0628647        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0601-4264

11.37V0005641    SPRAYPAINT GREY FOR SKATE  6/24/2008P0628160        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0601-4269

47.16V0041840    TANK TOP WOMENS SMALL          6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

62.88V0041840    TANK TOP WOMENS MED            6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

15.72V0041840    TANK TOP WOMENS LARGE          6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

48.45V0041840    TOP WOMENS CAP TEE MED         6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

17.00V0041840    TOP WOMENS POLO LARGE          6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

34.00V0041840    SKORT WOMENS SMALL             6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

68.00V0041840    SKORT WOMENS MED               6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

34.00V0041840    SKORT WOMENS LARGE             6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

15.30V0041840    SHORTS LADIES MED              6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

20.40V0041840    SHORTS LADIES WITH BUILT IN  6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

30.60V0041840    SSCREEN CREW LADIES MED        6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

30.60V0041840    SSCREEN CREW LADIES LARGE      6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

30.60V0041840    SSCREEN CREW LADIES XL         6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

34.00V0041840    TOP LADIES 3/4 MED             6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

34.00V0041840    TOP LADIES 3/4 LARGE           6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

34.00V0041840    TOP LADIES 3/4 XL              6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

45.90V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS MED              6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

45.90V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS LARGE            6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

45.90V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS MED              6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

30.60V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS LARGE            6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

30.60V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS XL               6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

15.30V0041840    SHIRT MENS SS XXL              6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

15.90V0041840    SHIPPING                       6/25/2008P0629657        ATHCO                         WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4520

224.00V0077200    GROUP SPECIAL FOR PROGRAM      6/23/2008P0629047        BLACK HILLS MAZE              WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4225

0.78V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4261

2.77V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4261

2.92V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4261

96.00V0235700    SWIM ADMISSIONS FOR  6/18/2008P0629049        EVANS PLUNGE INC              WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

51.27V0237350    BINDERS, PAPER CLIPS, PENS     6/20/2008P0629127        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4261

2.99V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

9.98V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269
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29.99V0371475    ART SUPPLIES                   6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

4.41V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

0.99V0371475    HOBBIES                        6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

11.99V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

3.99V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

17.64V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

9.98V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.98V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

2.99V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

6.99V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.96V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

14.33V0371475    CRAFTS                         6/13/2008P0628283        HOBBY LOBBY                   WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0601-4269

30.00V0999209    REFUND -BASKETBALL  CAMP  6/5/2008P0627947        KALMBACH, GAYLE WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0601-4530

20.00V0471250    REFUND TINY TOTS               6/23/2008P0629232        KUNS, EVAN                    WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4530

32.00V0523200    TOURS FOR PROGRAM              6/23/2008P0629229        MAMMOTH SITE OF HOT WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4225

61.10V0537720    BOWLING FOR RECREATION  6/18/2008P0629048        MEADOWOOD LANES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0601-4225

366.47V0618600    TONER, SIGN HOLDER, KEEPER     6/23/2008P0629103        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4261

140.94V0647620    PAINT TEMPRA                   6/16/2008P0628178        PARENT TEACHER OUTLET WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0601-4269
5.40V0647620    CORRECTION                     6/16/2008P0628178        PARENT TEACHER OUTLET WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0601-4269

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/23/2008P0629152        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE HAMBURGER          6/23/2008P0629152        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            6/23/2008P0629152        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/23/2008P0629152        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

8.05V0880250    1410780372,CHARGES             6/19/2008P0629207        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0601-4261

14.48V0899601    CANDY BARS MINI                6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

4.54V0899601    BANANAS                        6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

5.54V0899601    TENT PEGS                      6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.96V0899601    WATER                          6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

5.36V0899601    WHT HONEY                      6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

5.00V0899601    CHEEZITS                       6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

4.33V0899601    CABLE TIES                     6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.44V0899601    PAPER TOWELS                   6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

86.92V0899601    KIDS REC CLASSES SUPPLIES      6/20/2008P0628282        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.56V0899601    ORANGES                        6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

7.32V0899601    GRANOLA BARS                   6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

07/03/2008

14:46:34

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

47Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

7.12V0899601    GRANOLA BARS QUAKER            6/20/2008P0627782        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0601-4269

2.65V0940615    OVERGRIP PROSOFT WHITE         6/23/2008P0629227        WILSON RACQUET SPORTS WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

4.53V0940615    SHIPPING                       6/23/2008P0629227        WILSON RACQUET SPORTS WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0601-4520

119.85V0951482    36.35G UNL +                   6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4262

219.53V0951482    65.45G UNL                     6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0601-4262

2,545.46Cost Center: 0601      Total:
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:Ice Arena                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
189.00V0000680    RENTAL ZAMBONI BLADE           6/17/2008P0629056        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4246

92.49V0000680    CLEANER PUCK IT ALL            6/17/2008P0629056        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4264

17.95V0000680    FREIGHT                        6/17/2008P0629056        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4246

5.97V0005640    GLUESTICK                      6/24/2008P0628463        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

3.49V0005640    SCREWDRIVER                    6/24/2008P0628463        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4265

10.98V0005640    BATTERY PHOTO                  6/24/2008P0628463        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

8.16V0005640    BRUSHES FOAM                   6/24/2008P0628457        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

15.92V0005640    PAINT TRAYS                    6/24/2008P0628457        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

-1.44V0005640    CORRECTION-PRICING             6/24/2008P0628457        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

54.99V0005641    TOW STRAP                      6/24/2008P0629053        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4269

15.81V0016290    BAR TOWELS                     6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    FLOOR MATS 6                   6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOP 4                     6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/18/2008P0629054        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4264

6.80V0016290    TOWELS BAR                     6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOP                       6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/10/2008P0628466        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS 4                    6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP                       6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

6.80V0016290    BAR TOWEL BUNDLE               6/23/2008P0629316        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4264

28.27V0025265    PROPANE CANISTER               6/9/2008P0625367        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285
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25.28V0025265    CORRECTION                     6/9/2008P0626089        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

4.03V0025265    FUEL RECOVERY                  6/9/2008P0626089        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

5.45V0025265    HAZMAT                         6/9/2008P0626089        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

3.78V0025265    FUEL RECOVERY                  6/9/2008P0625367        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

113.08V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/9/2008P0626089        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

6.32V0025265    CORRECTION                     6/9/2008P0625367        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0603-4285

76.80V0133305    PROPANE                        6/18/2008P0629052        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4262

12.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/18/2008P0629052        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4262

57.60V0133305    PROPANE                        6/23/2008P0629315        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/23/2008P0629315        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4262

38.40V0133305    PROPANE FOR ZAM                6/10/2008P0628152        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4262

6.00V0133305    DELIVERY CHARGE                6/10/2008P0628152        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4262

0.40V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0603-4261

656.21V0141335    00293050 123                   6/5/2008P0628073        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4284

14.00V0149580    POWERADE                       6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0149580    POWERADE LMNADE                6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

24.00V0149580    VITAMIN WATERDRAGON FRUIT  6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

24.00V0149580    VITAMIN WATER TRPCTRS          6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520
29.36V0149580    MELLO YELLO                    6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

57.50V0149580    COKE                           6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

-18.00V0149580    SHELL CREDIT                   6/18/2008P0629046        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4520

391.87V0192125    RT LAS VEGAS, NV LOWRY, TOM    6/24/2008P0629272        DAKOTA TRAVEL                 WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4270

46.38V0237350    WALL CALENDARS LAMINATED  6/18/2008P0628612        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0603-4261

73.99V0237350    TONER HP YW                    6/10/2008P0628465        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4261

73.99V0237350    CARTRIDGE HP CYN               6/10/2008P0628465        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4261

106.00V0347900    PRINTING ON SHIRTS RC REC      6/16/2008P0627417        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0603-4263

135.00V0347900    RED EMPLOYEE SHIRTS            6/16/2008P0627417        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0603-4263

36.00V0347900    SHIRTS EMPLOYEE RED 2X AND  6/16/2008P0627417        HAUFF MID-AMERICA WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0603-4263

24.90V0375060    SON NP1 LIMESTONE              6/17/2008P0627788        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4259

400.00V0433955    ICE ARENA RADIO AD 5/31/08     6/10/2008P0628280        KKMK                          WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4225

400.00V0433955    ICE ARENA RADIO AD 5/31/08     6/10/2008P0628280        KKMK                          WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4225

7.75V0466300    RENTAL HELIUM TANK             6/16/2008P0628150        LINWELD                       WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0466300    SAFETY AND COMPLINACE  6/16/2008P0628150        LINWELD                       WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0603-4269

7.00V0545255    CABLE MONTHLY SERVICE JUNE  6/10/2008P0627956        MIDCONTINENT WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4225
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250.65V0566230    LODG - LOWRY, T 9/21-9/26      6/24/2008P0629271        MOTEL 6                       WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4270

13.31V0599130    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629055        NEEDELS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4264

155.37V0599130    PEROXIDE DISINFECTANT          6/17/2008P0629055        NEEDELS SUPPLY INC WPAP   6/17/2008 0101-0603-4264

148.40V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES               6/19/2008P0629267        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0603-4530

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/24/2008P0629051        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/24/2008P0629051        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/5/2008P0627781        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/5/2008P0627781        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/5/2008P0627879        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/5/2008P0627879        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/10/2008P0628462        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

31.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/10/2008P0626999        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            6/10/2008P0626999        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/10/2008P0628462        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/10/2008P0627370        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/10/2008P0627370        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            6/10/2008P0627370        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520

25.00V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/10/2008P0626999        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/10/2008 0101-0603-4520
12.50V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          6/23/2008P0628460        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             6/23/2008P0628459        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE SAUSAGE            6/23/2008P0628459        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0603-4520

450.00V0827270    REG-LOWRY, T BASIC  6/24/2008P0629270        STAR                          WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0603-4270

27.96V0881190    PRETZEL                        6/5/2008P0627929        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0603-4520

26.58V0881190    CHIPS                          6/13/2008P0628710        US FOOD SERVICE               WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0603-4520

169.97V0951482    51.26G UNL +                   6/25/2008P0629645        WRIGHT EXPRESS                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0603-4262

4,795.53Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.05V0005640    HITCH RING                     6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

7.49V0005640    NOZZLE                         6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

9.99V0005640    GAS CAN                        6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

3.79V0005640    FUNNEL                         6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

4.29V0005640    SPOUT                          6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

4.41V0005640    SHACKLE PIN                    6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

5.05V0005640    SHACKLE                        6/24/2008P0627930        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4269

419.28V0016690    REFUND SENIOR PASS             6/17/2008P0629066        AMEN, CONRAD                  WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4530

15.70V0131400    AIR FILTER                     6/17/2008P0629067        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

13.64V0131400    FLOOR DRY                      6/17/2008P0629067        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

27.18V0131400    CONDENSER                      6/17/2008P0629067        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

21.56V0131400    AIR FILTER                     6/17/2008P0629067        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

16.15V0131400    FILTER                         6/17/2008P0629067        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

2,112.53V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               6/19/2008P0629268        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   6/19/2008 0613-0604-4530

0.40V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4261

18.80V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4261

57.00V0158390    RAIN GEAR                      6/17/2008P0629068        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

-0.60V0158390    CORR-ITEM#1                    6/17/2008P0629068        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

39.60V0158390    RAIN GEAR                      6/17/2008P0629068        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

58.50V0158390    RAIN GEAR                      6/17/2008P0629068        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

42.00V0158390    RAIN GEAR                      6/17/2008P0629068        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

13.20V0188080    DRIVE STARTER                  6/25/2008P0629535        DAKOTA WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

34.80V0188480    JUNE 2008 MONTHLY  6/9/2008P0628266        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4225

116.92V0197393    STEERING ARM                   6/20/2008P0629177        DAVIS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/20/2008 0613-0604-4253

58.75V0197393    FREIGHT                        6/20/2008P0629177        DAVIS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/20/2008 0613-0604-4253

24.62V0197405    SWITCH                         6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

20.24V0197405    BUSHING                        6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

54.32V0197405    WHEEL                          6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

37.72V0197405    SHAFT                          6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

1.77V0197405    PIN                            6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

5.31V0197405    PIN                            6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

32.60V0197405    TIE ROD                        6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

25.28V0197405    BOLT                           6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253
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139.91V0197405    PULLEY                         6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

7.74V0197405    FREIGHT                        6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.82V0197405    FREIGHT                        6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

18.55V0197405    FREIGHT                        6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

-161.78V0197405    PD ON P0629362-607             6/25/2008P0629539        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

129.99V0197405    STEERING ARM                   6/17/2008P0629075        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

42.38V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629075        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

37.98V0237350    CABLE                          6/9/2008P0628273        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4261

60.32V0237350    AIR FRESHNER                   6/9/2008P0628273        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4261

481.28V0324710    REFUND SENIOR SINGLE PASS      6/12/2008P0628698        HABERSTROH, BILL              WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

742.00V0324710    REFUND CART RENTAL             6/12/2008P0628698        HABERSTROH, BILL              WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

7.00V0340280    COAT HOOKS                     6/17/2008P0628951        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

14.48V0340280    LOCK                           6/17/2008P0628951        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4269

5.00V0346860    CUT KEYS                       6/9/2008P0628274        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4261

58.27V0349550    TOWELS                         6/9/2008P0628267        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

193.85V0349550    CONE CUPS                      6/9/2008P0628267        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

6.91V0349550    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628267        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

538.20V0359590    REFUND ADULT SINGLE PASS       6/12/2008P0628699        HIGLIN, GARY                  WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530
26.00V0367540    TUBES                          6/17/2008P0629069        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4267

12.00V0367540    TUBES                          6/17/2008P0629069        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4267

160.00V0432460    MEADOWBROOK OPEN RADIO AD  6/10/2008P0628281        KFXS-FM/KOUT-FM               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4225

623.52V0432530    PORTABLE TOILET                6/12/2008P0628700        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4225

37.41V0432530    FUEL SURCHG                    6/12/2008P0628700        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4225

2,571.15V0448000    JUNE 1,2008-JUNE 5,2008 PAYMEN  6/9/2008P0628265        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4225

7,640.36V0448000    JUNE 11,2008-JUNE 15,2008 PAYM  6/19/2008P0629153        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/19/2008 0613-0604-4225

4,570.15V0448000    JUNE 6-10,2008 PAYMENT MB      6/18/2008P0629097        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/18/2008 0613-0604-4225

160.00V0433955    MEADOWBROOK OPEN RADIO AD  6/10/2008P0628280        KKMK                          WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4225

138.00V0459850    APRIL jUNE 2008 SECURITY       6/10/2008P0621181        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4225

138.00V0459850    APRIL JUNE 2008 SECURITY       6/10/2008P0621181        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4225

89.50V0464395    REFUND JUNIOR PASS             6/12/2008P0628674        KOERLIN, SCOTT                WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

4,817.83V0470475    CAMERA SECURITY SYSTEM         6/16/2008P0620877        KT CONNECTIONS INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0613-0604-4261

120.00V0470475    CORRECTION                     6/16/2008P0620877        KT CONNECTIONS INC WPAP   6/16/2008 0613-0604-4261

95.00V0482830    TECH MANUAL                    6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

155.00V0482830    PIVOT                          6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

175.00V0482830    YOKE                           6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253
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6.80V0482830    FREIGHT                        6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

8.97V0482830    FREIGHT                        6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

22.50V0482830    FREIGHT                        6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

25.24V0482830    SWITCH KIT                     6/11/2008P0628675        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

155.00V0482830    PIVOT                          6/17/2008P0629070        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

175.00V0482830    YOKE                           6/17/2008P0629070        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

71.04V0482830    BLADE                          6/17/2008P0629070        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

8.62V0482830    SEAL                           6/17/2008P0629070        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

13.65V0482830    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629070        LATHROP FEED & WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

207.36V0483740    METRIC BOLTS                   6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

20.02V0483740    NUTS                           6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

20.37V0483740    NUTS                           6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

8.90V0483740    BATT TERMINALS                 6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

7.10V0483740    CABLE                          6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

2.96V0483740    WASHERS                        6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

1.80V0483740    FUSES                          6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

35.26V0483740    CABLE CUTTER                   6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4265

39.30V0483740    UNV BATT TERM                  6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4253
23.33V0483740    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4253

6.39V0483740    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628272        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4253

170.60V0493970    11.58 TON GRAVEL               6/17/2008P0629072        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4268

381.07V0493970    35.95 TON SAND                 6/17/2008P0627578        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4268

269.63V0493970    DELIVERY                       6/17/2008P0627578        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4268

1,125.83V0520500    292.5 GAL UNLEADED             6/6/2008P0628054        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/6/2008 0613-0604-4262

897.37V0520500    215.25 GAL DIESEL              6/6/2008P0628054        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/6/2008 0613-0604-4262

569.78V0520500    150 GAL UNLEADED               6/19/2008P0629154        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0613-0604-4262

418.53V0520500    100 GAL DIESEL                 6/19/2008P0629154        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0613-0604-4262

24.00V0551955    KEY SWITCH                     6/24/2008P0629536        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4253

7.84V0551955    FREIGHT                        6/24/2008P0629536        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/24/2008 0613-0604-4253

192.49V0551955    ROLLER KIT                     6/11/2008P0628676        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

10.86V0551955    SEAL OIL                       6/11/2008P0628676        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

15.06V0551955    FREIGHT                        6/11/2008P0628676        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4253

12.03V0551955    LEVER CONTROL                  6/17/2008P0629071        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

49.96V0551955    THROTTLE CABLE                 6/17/2008P0629071        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

25.65V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629071        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253
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38.07V0551955    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629071        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

538.20V0561320    REFUND ADULT SINGLE PASS       6/12/2008P0628701        MOEN, SUSAN                   WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

36.49V0563060    03619121 2.1                   6/25/2008P0630370        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4282

552.60V0563060    03562322 44.6                  6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4282

21.04V0563060    03562425 0.8                   6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4282

44.79V0563060    03619022 2.8                   6/25/2008P0630271        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4282

40.23V0612410    COUPLING                       6/11/2008P0628270        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4255

4.94V0612410    CEMENT                         6/11/2008P0628270        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4255

6.44V0612410    PRIMER                         6/11/2008P0628270        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/11/2008 0613-0604-4255

38.00V0621900    018596                         6/25/2008P0629851        OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4225

230.00V0649510    REFUND COLLEGE SEASON PASS  6/12/2008P0628677        PAULSON, LUCAS                WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

39.88V0678973    OIL FILTER                     6/13/2008P0628680        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/13/2008 0613-0604-4253

14.00V0678973    SAW CHAIN                      6/13/2008P0628680        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/13/2008 0613-0604-4253

26.40V0678973    GUARD ASSY                     6/13/2008P0628680        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/13/2008 0613-0604-4253

26.40V0678973    GUARD ASSY                     6/25/2008P0629537        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4253

1,280.40V0697305    REPAIR PUMP STATION            6/19/2008P0629156        PUMP STATION SERVICE WPAP   6/19/2008 0613-0604-4255

48.65V0697172    FREIGHT                        6/10/2008P0625412        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4269

615.00V0697172    SAND SEED BOTTLES              6/10/2008P0625412        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4269
19.43V0698810    KNOB                           6/10/2008P0627581        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4253

14.90V0750950    RAIN SUIT                      6/17/2008P0629073        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4263

34.50V0750950    RAIN SUIT                      6/17/2008P0629073        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4263

538.20V0771180    REFUND ADULT SINGLE PASS       6/12/2008P0628702        SCHROEDER, SABRINA WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4530

22.00V0838720    SHIPPING                       6/17/2008P0629074        SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

157.50V0838720    TINES                          6/17/2008P0629074        SUPERIOR TECH PRODUCTS WPAP   6/17/2008 0613-0604-4253

6,042.96V0864890    LEASE FOR 63 CARTS             6/9/2008P0628275        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4225

141.20V0864890    LEASE FOR EZ GO SPORT          6/9/2008P0628275        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4225

182.11V0864890    LEASE FOR EZ GO EAGLE          6/9/2008P0628275        TEXTRON BUSINESS WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4225

420.00V0906159    FUNGICIDE                      6/25/2008P0629654        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4266

576.00V0906159    SEED                           6/25/2008P0629654        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4266

3.20V0906159    SPRAY FITTING                  6/12/2008P0628678        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4253

0.43V0906159    TIP                            6/12/2008P0628678        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4253

0.35V0906159    HOSE BARB                      6/12/2008P0628678        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4253

137.50V0906159    50 LB BARRIER                  6/12/2008P0628678        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4266

84.68V0936710    HOSE REBUILD                   6/12/2008P0628679        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   6/12/2008 0613-0604-4253

175.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/5/2008P0628055        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/5/2008 0613-0604-4266
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265.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/5/2008P0628055        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/5/2008 0613-0604-4266

194.50V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/5/2008P0628055        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/5/2008 0613-0604-4266

12.00V0962175    FUEL SURCHARGE                 6/5/2008P0628055        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/5/2008 0613-0604-4266

238.00V0962175    DIVOT PRO                      6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4269

352.50V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

714.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

99.75V0962175    PROXY                          6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

422.00V0962175    PRIMO                          6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

412.00V0962175    TURF ENHANCER                  6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

17.49V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

26.75V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

64.90V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

8.35V0962175    SHIPPING                       6/9/2008P0628269        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/9/2008 0613-0604-4266

567.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/25/2008P0629655        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4266

185.00V0962175    FERTILIZER LIQUID              6/25/2008P0629655        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4266

227.50V0962175    FERTILIZER LIQUID              6/25/2008P0629655        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/25/2008 0613-0604-4266

265.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

5,253.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266
770.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

1,980.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

168.00V0962175    FERTILIZER                     6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

525.00V0962175    FREIGHT                        6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

-40.00V0962175    CORRECTION #2                  6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

-70.00V0962175    CORRCTION FREIGHT              6/10/2008P0624333        ZIMCO SUPPLY CO               WPAP   6/10/2008 0613-0604-4266

57,007.70Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.79V0005640    SPIGOT                         6/24/2008P0629065        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0614-0605-4253

23.98V0005640    NOSE TIRE CORD                 6/24/2008P0629065        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0614-0605-4253

481.00V0078490    130103758901 1,200             6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0614-0605-4283

160.47V0078490    130103997401 1,664             6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0614-0605-4283

56.25V0078490    130106167501 493               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0614-0605-4283

31.39V0141335    00046350 2                     6/5/2008P0628073        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   6/5/2008 0614-0605-4284

29.19V0237350    RECEIPT PAPER                  6/9/2008P0628273        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   6/9/2008 0614-0605-4261

303.10V0432530    PORTABLE TOILET                6/12/2008P0628700        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   6/12/2008 0614-0605-4225

18.19V0432530    FUEL SURCHG                    6/12/2008P0628700        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   6/12/2008 0614-0605-4225

63.65V0448000    JUNE 1,2008-JUNE 5, 2008 PAYME  6/9/2008P0628265        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/9/2008 0614-0605-4225

81.73V0448000    JUNE 11,2008-JUNE 15,2008 PAYM  6/19/2008P0629153        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/19/2008 0614-0605-4225

92.40V0448000    JUNE 6-10,2008 PAYMENT EXEC    6/18/2008P0629097        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/18/2008 0614-0605-4225

138.00V0459850    APRIL JUNE 2008 SECURITY       6/10/2008P0621181        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   6/10/2008 0614-0605-4225

80.17V0460150    394-4124 JUNE PHONE & L D      6/25/2008P0629633        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/25/2008 0614-0605-4281

375.28V0520500    97.5 GAL UNLEADED              6/6/2008P0628054        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/6/2008 0614-0605-4262

299.13V0520500    71.75 GAL DIESEL               6/6/2008P0628054        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/6/2008 0614-0605-4262

189.92V0520500    50 GAL UNLEADED                6/19/2008P0629154        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0614-0605-4262

139.51V0520500    34 GAL DIESEL                  6/19/2008P0629154        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/19/2008 0614-0605-4262

72.87V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES               6/19/2008P0629267        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   6/19/2008 0614-0605-4530

2,641.02Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
511.16V0002836    55GAL SHELL ROTELLA            6/25/2008P0629528        A & I DISTRIBUTORS            WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4262

3.29V0005640    BUSHING REDUCER                6/24/2008P0628770        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4251

6.99V0005640    PIN HITCH                      6/24/2008P0628770        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4251

35.90V0005640    CONCRETE 60# REDDI MIX         6/24/2008P0628770        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4254

15.99V0005640    BIT DRILL                      6/24/2008P0628770        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4265

24.82V0005640    TIES CABLE 100PK               6/24/2008P0628664        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

2.57V0005640    TIES CABLE BAG                 6/24/2008P0628664        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

4.13V0005640    MENDING BRACE                  6/24/2008P0628664        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

6.96V0005640    BOLTS                          6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.96V0005640    BOLTS                          6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

7.14V0005640    BOLTS                          6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

4.41V0005640    SPRING COMP                    6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

10.49V0005640    BUNGEE CORD                    6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.80V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

48.93V0005640    GLOVES                         6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4263

6.49V0005640    DUSTPAN&DUSTER                 6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

4.49V0005640    STRETCH CORD                   6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

13.64V0005640    SAWZALL BLADE                  6/24/2008P0629186        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

7.35V0005640    PLUNGER FORCE CUP 6IN          6/24/2008P0628094        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

4.79V0005640    GLOVE FULLY COAT PVC PR        6/24/2008P0628094        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4263

14.14V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS & WASHERS  6/24/2008P0628046        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

2.60V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/24/2008P0628446        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4251

9.99V0005640    SHOVL RND PT TRUPR 47IN        6/24/2008P0628446        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

39.98V0005640    PICKUP TOOL PIK STIK           6/24/2008P0628446        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

13.47V0005640    SPRAYPAINT LTHR BRWN           6/24/2008P0628770        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

8.22V0005640    CORNER BRACE                   6/24/2008P0628664        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

15.62V0005640    WRENCH COMB 9/16 MR ACE        6/24/2008P0628419        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4265

12.87V0005640    WRENCH GEAR 9/16 ACE           6/24/2008P0628419        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4265

6.99V0005640    BATTERY AAA8PK                 6/24/2008P0628419        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

28.72V0005640    CONCRETE 60# REDDI MIX         6/24/2008P0628419        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

6.80V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/24/2008P0628446        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4253

68.97V0005640    ANGLE ALUMINUM                 6/24/2008P0628446        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4251

1.19V0005640    BUSH 1X3/4 SXFPT               6/5/2008P0627745        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4255
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0.91V0005640    TEE SCH40PVC 1IN SXSXS CP      6/5/2008P0627745        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4255

6.43V0005640    VALVE BALL SCH40 1INSXS        6/5/2008P0627745        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4255

0.79V0005640    ELBOW PVC 1IN SXS CP           6/5/2008P0627745        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4255

7.35V0005640    INSULATR PORC HV 2-1/4IN       6/5/2008P0627745        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4257

33.98V0005640    COPPER TUBE .5INX10'           6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

127.25V0005640    ELBOWS, HOSE & ADAPTERS        6/24/2008P0628963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

25.45V0005640    ELBOWS,TRAPS,HANGERS           6/24/2008P0628990        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

18.34V0005640    NIPPLE,FLANGE,HOSE             6/24/2008P0628990        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

6.43V0005640    BRUSH TUBE CLEANING            6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

7.35V0005640    CUTTER TUBING MIDGET           6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

5.33V0005640    BRUSH TUBE CLEANING            6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

6.43V0005640    BRUSH TUBE CLEAN               6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

10.00V0005640    PIPE PLUG KIT DUAL             6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

3.49V0005640    BRUSH FITTING                  6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

4.13V0005640    BRUSH HANDLE FIT               6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

22.06V0005640    VALVE BALL                     6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

1.80V0005640    COUPLE & STOP                  6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

4.76V0005640    TEE CXCXC                      6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255
4.01V0005640    COPPER ELBOWS & HARDWARE  6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

7.81V0005640    VALV ANGLE CHROME              6/24/2008P0628953        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4255

44.10V0005640    SAND MIX 60# REDDI MIX         6/24/2008P0628963        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4259

39.98V0005641    PICKUP TOOL PIK STIK 32IN      6/16/2008P0627638        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0607-4264

3.90V0005641    CAULK SILICON TUBE2.8OZ        6/5/2008P0627744        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4259

6.99V0005641    WIPES HAND CLEANING 25CT       6/5/2008P0627744        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4259

5.00V0005641    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/5/2008P0627744        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4259

11.99V0005641    NITRILE GLOVES XLG             6/5/2008P0627744        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4263

26.99V0005641    TIEDOWN RATCHET                6/24/2008P0629185        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/24/2008 0101-0607-4269

22.99V0005641    ROUNDUP CONC QT                6/23/2008P0627223        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4255

16.37V0005641    SAW VENEER 12" RAZOR           6/23/2008P0627223        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4255

50.63V0008995    WELDED & REPAIRED SWING  6/18/2008P0628768        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4259

148.27V0008995    REPLACED MOUNT END             6/23/2008P0629463        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

78.50V0015500    4 PCS 1/8IN WALL ALUM          6/25/2008P0629464        ALL METAL WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4259

10.88V0016290    3X5 MATS                       6/20/2008P0629187        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.88V0016290    3X5 MAT                        6/11/2008P0628420        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.88V0016290    3X5 MATS                       6/13/2008P0628769        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0607-4225
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28.40V0053615    DISMOUNT&MOUNT 2 TUBES         6/25/2008P0629466        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4267

10.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR                    6/25/2008P0629481        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4267

20.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR OFF VEHICLE        6/9/2008P0628095        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4267

10.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR OFF VEHICLE        6/18/2008P0628965        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4267

10.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR OFF VEHICLE        6/18/2008P0628965        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4267

12.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR VEHICLE            6/18/2008P0628954        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4267

10.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR OFF VEHICLE        6/5/2008P0627746        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4267

234.16V0047123    MAY JANITORIAL SERVICES        6/5/2008P0628048        BH SERVICES INC               WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4225

179.00V0068420    AMBER STROBE-MAGNETIC  6/23/2008P0629158        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4269

19.43V0078490    130103974601 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

8.47V0078490    130104003501 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

252.22V0078490    130106320901 1,974             6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.47V0078490    130106648709 5                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

18.82V0078490    130106665808 94                6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.47V0078490    130107639402 5                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

14.94V0078490    130108040001 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

8.47V0078490    130108081801 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

19.65V0078490    150104617415 103               6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283
10.00V0078490    140107013003 0                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.19V0078490    150106646905 2                 6/25/2008P0630273        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    120103510117 0                 6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

29.94V0078490    120103559401 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

456.83V0078490    120103621010 3,113             6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

41.43V0078490    120103694206 335               6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    120107060004 0                 6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    120107174803 0                 6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

60.58V0078490    120107461201 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

16.45V0078490    120107793901 PRORATED          6/25/2008P0629630        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4283

169.99V0078520    FRONT BOX TITAN BLACK          6/20/2008P0629189        BLACK HILLS POWER WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4269

6,194.30V0078520    2008 Yamaha Grizzly 4 WD ATV   6/20/2008P0628721        BLACK HILLS POWER WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4360

10,592.86V0082250    MAY CUSTODIAL SERVICES         6/5/2008P0628047        BLACK HILLS WORKSHOP WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4225

124.00V0099675    20 NECKCOOLERS                 6/25/2008P0629358        BROWN AND ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4263

11.64V0100100    17210 ZEI 517 A/F              6/18/2008P0628955        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4253

5.63V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

3.13V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251
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10.59V0131400    6POLE RND SKT METAL            6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

5.84V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

21.39V0131400    NEOFORM BLADE                  6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

-42.86V0131400    CREDIT-RTN CORE                6/18/2008P0628858        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4251

2.76V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/9/2008P0628096        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

3.41V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/9/2008P0628096        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

5.52V0131400    OILFILTERS                     6/9/2008P0628096        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

13.64V0131400    DIATOMACEOUS CO                6/9/2008P0628096        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

50.28V0131400    5-20 OIL                       6/9/2008P0628096        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

5.52V0131400    OIL FILTERS                    6/9/2008P0628084        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

53.97V0131400    OIL FILTERS&FUEL FILTERS       6/20/2008P0629190        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4251

9.28V0131400    OIL FILTER                     6/20/2008P0629190        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4251

8.43V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630270        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4261

5.90V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630265        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4261

4.72V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/25/2008P0630268        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4261

28.00V0151650    T.P.BRACKETS #1910             6/20/2008P0629160        COMMERCIAL DOOR & WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4259

13.50V0158390    L LEATHER DRIVING GLOVES       6/19/2008P0628434        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/19/2008 0101-0607-4263

28.00V0158390    1956 GLOVES                    6/6/2008P0627366        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263
19.80V0158390    50# BAG RE-CRETE               6/6/2008P0627366        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4254

33.00V0158390    PR ORANGE GLOVES               6/6/2008P0627641        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

19.00V0158390    L RAIN PANT                    6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

11.50V0158390    HOODS                          6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

138.00V0158390    PR DRIVER GLOVES               6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

19.50V0158390    XL RAIN COAT                   6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

19.00V0158390    XL RAIN PANT                   6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

19.50V0158390    L RAIN COAT                    6/6/2008P0627382        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/6/2008 0101-0607-4263

12.00V0158390    SAFETY GLOVES                  6/12/2008P0628053        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0607-4263

32.60V0197405    TIE ROD END                    6/25/2008P0629362        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4253

129.18V0197405    BUSHING,WHEEL,SHAFT,PIN-JAC    6/25/2008P0629362        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/25/2008 0101-0607-4253

22.23V0197405    WASHER, SPR                    6/9/2008P0628430        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.87V0197405    NUT,SPINDLE                    6/9/2008P0628430        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4253

46.08V0197405    BOLT,BLADE                     6/9/2008P0628430        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4253

9.82V0197405    FREIGHT                        6/9/2008P0628430        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4253

24.28V0197405    WASHERS US                     6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

162.36V0197405    72IN BLADE                     6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253
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5.70V0197405    WASHER,THR                     6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

13.70V0197405    WASHER US                      6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

23.97V0197405    FREIGHT                        6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

19.24V0197405    6 WASHER, THR & FREIGHT        6/23/2008P0628779        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/23/2008 0101-0607-4253

248.50V0202805    5 G WHITE TRAFFIC L/F, REGULA  6/5/2008P0626654        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4269

198.80V0202805    5 G WHITE TRAFFIC L/F, REGULA  6/5/2008P0626654        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4269

215.60V0202805    5 G YELLOW TRAFFIC L/F, REGUL  6/5/2008P0626654        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4269

11.20V0208210    FILTER                         6/20/2008P0629161        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4251

8.00V0232500    CDL RENEWAL                    6/16/2008P0627226        EMBROCK, JOHN                 WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0607-4269

64.41V0248950    LOCKNUTS                       6/16/2008P0628106        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   6/16/2008 0101-0607-4259

9.59V0340280    PLASTIC ANCHORS                6/18/2008P0628967        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4252

7.07V0340280    HARDWARE                       6/18/2008P0628967        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4252

2.12V0340280    CONDUIT CLAMP                  6/18/2008P0628967        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4252

17.99V0340280    SHOVEL                         6/18/2008P0628991        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4265

13.49V0340280    4 TINE CULTIVER                6/18/2008P0628991        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4265

8.98V0340280    GORILLA & SUPER GLUE           6/18/2008P0628956        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/18/2008 0101-0607-4269

6.92V0340280    BATTERY ALK 9V 2PK ENERG       6/5/2008P0627748        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   6/5/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.20V0346860    DUPLICATE KEY                  6/11/2008P0628422        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/11/2008 0101-0607-4251
5.20V0346860    DUPLICATE KEY                  6/12/2008P0628607        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/12/2008 0101-0607-4251

20.30V0350135    RETAINING WALL-CAP GLUE        6/20/2008P0629191        HEBRON BRICK SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0607-4259

16.24V0393980    DAYCO UTILITY BELTS            6/9/2008P0628115        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

28.75V0393980    DAYCO AUTOMOTIVE BELTS         6/9/2008P0628115        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   6/9/2008 0101-0607-4251

32.95V0400450    SP-35                          6/13/2008P0628772        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/13/2008 0101-0607-4253
